sounty Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

. Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Block 2, Irish Life Centre,
Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,
Building control Department, ggxsgg?bi%siffm
Liffey House, Dublin 1 a Lliath 1.
Tara Street, : : ublin 1.
publin 1. ] Telephone. (01)724755
Telephone:773066 - - .Féx.(01)724896
Register Reference : 91A/0751 : : Date : 10th May 1991

LOCAT, GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990

Dear Sir/Madam,

DEVELOPMENT : Demolition and replacement of “existing bungalow and . —
septic tank on same site.

LOCATION : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

APPLICANT : C.A.G. construction

APP. TYPE : PERMISSION/BUILDING BYE-LAW APPROVAL

With reference to above, I acknowledge receipt of your application received
on 9th May 1991. . : - -

vours faithfully,

PR RN I RN S LN R L L LT L L

PRINCIPAL OFFICER

J. Hubert Brown & Associates,
Architects,

1 Deansgrange Road,
Blackrock,

Co. Dublin.




Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
. & Block 2, Irish Life Centre,
. Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,
Lower Abbey Street,
Baile Atha Cliath 1.
Dublin 1.
Telephone. (01)724755
Fax. (01)7248%6

Register Reference : 91a/0751 Date : 17th May 1991

-

Dear Sir/Madam,

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site.

LOCATION ~ : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templecgue

applicant C.A.G. Construction

"

App. Type : PERMISSION/BUILDING BYE-LAW APPROVAL,

Date Recd : 9th May 1991

Your application in relation to the above was subnitted with a fee of -
£32.00 . :

on examination of the plans submitted it would appear thdt the
appropriate amount should be £72.00 .

I should be obliged if you would submit the balance of £40.00

as soon as possible as a decision cannot be made on this application
until the correct fee is received.

Yours faithfully,

* s e . eptmeeons s v

PRINCIPAL. OFFICER

J. Hubert Brown & Associates,

Architects, o
1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,

Co. bublin.
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Dublin County Councll
Conglrle Chontae Atha Cliath

'ASE READ INSTRUCTIONS AT BACK BEFORE COMPLETING FORM. ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED.

1. Application for Permission |_] Outline Permission[_] Approval[_jPlace ./ in appropriate bax. : -
Approval should be sought only where an outline permission was previously granted. Outline permission may not be sought for the
retention of structures or continuances of uses. -

2. Postal address of site or building ARG T @éﬂéﬁw(ﬁgfg WMAZ(’O’U Wé)

{1f none, give description Z g = . ..
sufficient to identify)............ 72 reoeve ., - .

Planning Application Form/
Bye - Law Application Form

4. Name and address of ......... \/ MW 8@9#370 o ,éd’.f’oc m,rmza’ \

person or firm responsible /. ﬂe E E et ) -
for preparation of drawings ... e Zj?,,g., ....... 6/ Tel. No . ‘25";3 4442,. p—

5. Name and address to which ﬁ‘Sﬂ? : ' ' e coremcmembess aroms e ben z :_\'

notifications should be sent

cemsemenn rermmemen

8. Brief description of ..... 2E@LLELE NFENTT o ADL - E VS 7/,\;3 P WM ....... -@Wé‘ .4{_»6#\} o-
proposed development N Gt T v—-;b,e,sw Srod O

R AL TG . ?M/(.a ......

7. Method of drainage fMWC...Z’W/& 8. ___§ource of Water Supply .. /’467?&45: 1”{47?-7‘ i~ g*r.m.ﬁ

P

9. in the case of any building or buildings to be retained on site, please state:- BT

{a) Present use of each floor
or use when last used. ...

M {b) Proposed use of each floor ........ R8P T

10 Does the proposal involve demalition, partial demolition Qfgfefvfcwlrf o B2 SO 5T DA D
Q\Qﬁ‘) or change of use of any habitable house or part thereof? IINE GO

\ lﬁ‘ 11.la) Area of Site. e Pocrmeamecnsors /20
1

W7 g 0 B E L5 ikt T2 )
BLYL BIOGC Lot
{b} Floor area of proposed development .. ﬁﬁ@‘?’ s S I % w7 §2Z

{c) Floor area ofybuildings proposad to be retained within site (.;'W.S’ ,? 2 5 Sq. m.

e ———

12.State applicant’s legal interest or estate in site
{i.e. freehold, leasehold, tc.) ..... (e LETieT0)

13.Are you pow applying also for an approval under the Building Bye Laws? .
Y No[_] Place .~ in appropriate box. . E 09 MM~

14 Please state the extent to which the Draft Building Regulations have been taken in account in}y_our proposal:
ALl | BFpois S aELE = _ | : i
LT DA o B DI D T oW 2 PG -

F’/Y&.ﬁm,, e SO
SELTD AN -0,

15. List of documents enclosed with ...(..

S E——

e - —existing bungalow and
- . T % ank on samé site at
5---_‘ i — faght Road Near Weiling- §

. _meton Eane, Templeogus for §
X.G. Construction.

DaceOr. PLOPOSEa O velopment (See bOCk}

No of dwellings proposed (if any) .....ccoer ﬁ/yf ........ Class(es) of Development ....... W /ﬂW Pl ...
Fee Payable ESQ’ ............ M ....... L ....... 52’&4&1 W = x’é.é SEB o

1f a reduced fee is tendered details of previous relevant payrgpat should be given

Bii'if rmission Ot
e;n‘mﬁfan and nplacemem‘

err

Signature of Applisantlorhis Agent) ...... L HUBERT. g}{o%ié § ASSOCIATES . Date .2 M ﬁ -

Application Type ....... P oL | . _FOROFFICEUSEONLY _ : -
Register Reference . ci} A [ Ojg [ . -

Amount Received £....... ’ - J “ } 6- 171
Receipt No 22, b




f LOCAL GOVERNMENT {(PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) REGULATIONS 1877 to 1984, -

Qutiine of requirements for applications for permission or Approval under the Local Government {Planning & Deyeloc@nt\) Acts

1963 to 1983. The Planning Acts and Regulations made thereunder may be purchased from the Government Publicat Sales

Office, Sun Alliance House, Molesworth Street, Dublin 2.
1. Name and Address of applicant, - -

2. Particulars of the interest held in the land or structure, i.e, whether freehald, leasehold, etc.

3. The page of a newspaper, circulating in the area in which the land or structure is situate, containing the required. statutéry notice.
The newspaper advertisement should state after the heading Co. Dublin.

{a) The address of the structure or the location of the land. _ ] - -

{b} The nature and extent of the development proposed. |f retention of development s involved, the notice should be worded
accordingly. Any demolition of habitable accommadation should be indicated. - - - -

{c) The name of the appticant.

NB. Applications must be received within 2 weeks from date of publication of the notice, . . —

4. Four {4) sets of drawings to a3 stated scale must be submitted. Each set to include a layout or block pian, proposed and existing
services 1o be shown on this drawing, {ocation map, and drawings of relevant floor plans, elevations, sections, details of type and
location of septic tank (if applicable) and such other particulars as are necessary to identify the land and to describe the works or
structure to which the application relates {new work to be coloured or otherwise distinguished from any retained structures),
Buildings, roads, boundaries and other features bounding the structure or other land 10 which the application relates shall be shown
on site plans or layout plans. The location map should be of scale not less than 1: 2500 and should indicate the north point. The
site of the proposed development must be outlined in red. Plans and dravaings shauld indicate the name and address of the person
by whom they were prepared. Any adjoining lands in which the applicant has an interest must be outlined in blue.

5. In the case of 8 proposed change of use of any structure or land, requirements in addition to 1, 2, & 3 are.
{a) astatement of the existing use and the proposed use. or, where appropriate, the former use and the use proposed.

{b} (i} Four {4) sets of the drawings to a stated scate must be submitted. Each set to consist of a plan or location map (ma;ked or
coloured in red so as 1o identify the structure or land to which the application relates) to a scaie of not less than 1 12500 and

to indicate the North point. Any adjoining lands in which the application has an intarest must be cutlined in blue,
{ii} A layout and a survey plan of each floor of any structure to which the application relates.

{c} Plans and drawings should indicate the name and address of the person by whoin they were prapared.

6. Applications should be addressed to: Dublin County Council, Planning Department, Irish Life Cantre, Lr. Abbey Street, Dublin 1,
Tel, 724755. . _ . . -

SEPTIC TANK DRAINAGE: Wherae drainage by means of a septic tank is proposed, before a planning application is considered, the
applicant may be required to arrange for a trialhole to be inspected and declared suitable for the satis-
factory percolation of septic tank effluent. The trial hole to be dug seven feet deep at or about the site
of the saptic tank. Saptic tanks are to be in accordence with I.I.R.S. S.R. 6:75. -

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT:
The proposed use of an industrial premises should, where possible, ba statad together with the estimated
number of employees. {male and female). Details of trade effluents, if any, should be submitted.

Applicants to comply in full with the requirements of the Local Government (Water Pollution] Act, 1977
=.%in particular the licencing provisions of Sections 4 and 16.
X

PLANNING APPLICATIONS R R BUILDING BYE-LAW APPLICATIONS =~
CLASS CLASS —
NQ. DESCRIPTION FEE NO DESCRIPTION FEE I
1. Provision of dwelling — House/Flat. £32.00 each A Dwelling (House/Flat} £55.00 eath
- 2. Domestic extensions/other improvements, £16.00 o B Domestic Extension
3. Provision of agricultural buildings {(See Regs.) £40.00 minimum’ (improvement/alteration) £30.00 each
4, Other buildings (i.e. offices, commercial. etc.) £1.75 per $q. metre [ Building — Office/ £3.50 per m?
{Min. £40.00) Commercial Purposes {min. £70.00}
5. Use of land (Mining, deposit or waste) £25.00 per 0.1 ha D Agricultural £1.00 per m2
{Min £250.00) Buildings/ Structures in excess of
6. Use of land {Camping, parking, storage) £25.00 per 0.1 ha 300 sq. metres
(Min. £40.00} ™ (min, - £70.00}
7. Provision of plant/machinery/tank aor £25.00 per 0.1 ha (Max. - £300.00)
other structure for storage purposes. {Min. £100.00) E Petrol Filling Station’ £200.00
8. Petral Filling Station. L £100.00 T F Development or £9.00 per 071 ha
9. Advertising Structures. £1000per mz Proposals not coming (£70.00 minyy
{min £40.00) ) within any of the
10. Electricity transmission lines. . £25.00 per 1,000m foregaoing classes. )
{Min. £40.00) Min. Fee £30.00
11. Any other development. £5.00 per 0.1 ha Max. Fee £20,000
- N _{Min. £40.00) . ) =

Cheques etc. should be made payable to: Dublin County Council, .
' Gross Floor space is to be taken as the total floor space on each floor measured from the inside of the external walls. -
For full details of Fees and Exemptions see Local Government (Planning and Development) (Fees) Regulations 1984.
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SPECITICATION ‘Ton By

Proposed .

e - — e e L

Reconstruction of existing Bungalow
with provision of new sepbic tank
at Tallaght Road,

Templeogue, Co. Dublin.

z

RECEiven |
' GONMAYHBI0 -
per: o7 |

J. Hubert Brown & Associntes,
Architects, -~ = - :

1 Deansgrange Road,
Blackrock, Co. Dublin.
Telephone: 0122893421

April 1991
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§FECIFICATIQN, CHECK LIST - . . wlobe,
Foundaﬁions: 3 times width of stPuctural wall over v
. i o or ot W/Na-:tte'/mc' L2t NT S, —
Rising Walilg: Solid block up to DPC in cement mortar

DPC: PVQ or Bit Basged 8et at conerete floor level and

v
und 8il¥s ndwinzbhimne at roof intersection
al?%Omm‘?€2=4 con%rete on hard%ore with perimeter et
insulation, S th' ——

Rising wallg: Hollow -bloolk, _ tohed—wi:
35%“6a0¢,A“uaw5£9é$~baék—p&as%erbea¥4v~—§£~soii@;b&ccgg -
' Eéﬁfézé?:?éﬁg_,with;ﬁibyeg;ass~between~wa;;~bat&ens.

External‘rendering; Scud and undercoat in cement & sand |thelR
. ' ; o finish with lime cement sand render ing., g

Floor:

Lintols: Preocagt bre-stresgsgeq 'Spanlite' to nfgrg Spec.
100 min bearing at. ends and buiit up with )
blockwork to &ive min. depth of 225mm v

Roof': See drawings. Slates or tiles o have
" reinforced underfelt. Roof Space vented. v

Windows: Not less than 1/10 of floor area of room

Fire Separation: generally one hour to walls and floors o $
’ between separate holé¢dings with Fhr self- ihﬁ Y
. ¢losing doors smoke stripped. PvQ plpes W¥1 i
through“separating walls to be fire pro-, L
tected with intumescent collars. PVC vents
to be encased .in pPlasterboard. .

Insulation: Plasterbaard ceilings to roof spaces to

between joistg, Tanks in roof space to. v/
be insulateq. LdméauZ5%#“Md;w&J' :
Draing: To be 1ajd on concrete bed haunched up

traps and goij pipe o be vented.
. Pipes under buildings t0 be encased in V//
. 150mm qf‘qoncrete. See Marley detail over. |

Indpectione g Foundationé, ddﬁp cdurées'and drainage " .
t0 be inspected. and passed by Locg] Auth- v’ §
'I‘ority before Covering up, ' ¥;' P
~Fire Safety: Provide smoke detectors,'Fire Alarms and - %N” -
. ' Emergency‘lighting to Lobbies ang Stair, i

b HUBERT BROWN & ASSOCIATES
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DETAILS OF CONCRETE SEPTIC TANK CAST M-siy
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17.

o
-

Foundations: L
To be 250mm thick and not less than thiee times the width
of the wall being carried and taken down to a firm fonting
to approval of Local Authority. Reinforce with 12mm [1.S.
bars as shown. A B
Walling: .- iy : o -
Bxternnl walls to be 215 hollow block with internal lining
and insulation. Walling below DPC to be solid block.
Internal block walling 4o be 100mm g0lid or envity block.
Build in spanlite lintols ensuring not less than 225 depth
of blockwork over. Provide ring beam-around perimeter having
10mm reinforcement as shown and build in holding down bolts
or other suitable straps o anchor the roolf wnll plate.

Dampcourse: . -

To be heavy grade black plastic, laid full thickness of
wnlls and well lapped at Joints and to be lapped over by
the underfloor D.P.layer. DProvide DPC under sills turned
up at back and ends and also in chimney stack at junction )
with roof and under capping. i —

Ventilation: e . _ . -
Provide 225 x 150 vents to all habitable rooms without .
fireplaces. Windows to have opening units equal to 1/20 =
of Tfloor aresa.

Roof:

Form roof as shown using pre-lreated timbers spiked to
wallplates and suitably supported and strutted. Purlins

to be jointed only over struts. Provide projecting eaves _
and soffite all round. .cover with non-tearnble sarking felt

«with 50 % 25 laths to take flat interlocking concrete tiles

and finish at hips and ridge with conecrete ridpe tiles.
build in tile vents to ensure through ventilation to roof. ..

Proor slab:

Lay 150 concrete floor slab on not less than 150 hardcore
and allow for damp proof membrane and perimeter insulstion.

D.P.membrane to be carried'up and across walls Lo link with
wall DI'C. .

Fartktions:

To be 100 x 50 timber studding lsid on course of brick .
braced and nogged where required and finished with Ymm PB.

Windows: N : —
To be hardwood, aluminium or PVC with opening units as shovn.
set on rebated ‘conc weathered sills secure to jambs and hensds
and point in mastic. (Clear glass generally except Bathroost:

Doprs:

Fix standnrd external hardwood doors and frames ang internal

flush doors and soft wood frames complete with all usual door
furniture. ; B )

Finishes: :
Cellings to have foil backed plesterboard skimmed with hard

vall plaster. Walls and partitions %o be lined with plasbter-

bon g A . .
rd noorporatlng insulation and vapour burpiae




Trim: : ' : :

Provide all usual door trims, sill bonrds to windows, snddllos
and finish at floor with timber skirtings.
Bxternal finishs C }
Scud, two coat render in cemant and sand ganged with lLime
and finish with white roughcast. I'rovide sand and cement
reveals to windows and doors and form napp finish plinkh
and steps. L SRRNE :

[P PP

Services: Plumbing.”” ., : .
Provide storage water tank set on framing at hish level in
roof space to give proper head for shower [Iitting:. Lopper
indirect ecylinder with immersion group to be provided in

hot press. Tow level WQG suite and wash bosin bo he vilreous
china, bath %o be V¢ ‘finish and kitchen sink Lo be shainlens
steel. ink only to be connected o rising main, nll ther
fittings bto be supplied from storage tank. Irovide nll usnal
overflows to deliver outside building, all usunl stopeonks
and drav off poinit for emptyin/: the syastem. ALL piping to

be hard drawn copper. Tank and pipinsm in roof spaenr to bo
fully insulated.

services: Rlectric. ’ o

Provide all usual wall sockets and ceiling points, wired and
earthed 4o meet BSB requirements. Wiring where neceassary o
be run in conduit. Ir required nllow for unidergrounnd mnin.

Services: Water. - | | ‘

Reconnect to existing water service after inspection and, :

APProval by Dublin Corporntion Water Dept. B
' | 4

v

services: Central Henting.
Provide low pressure C H. system comprising small bore pipes
Pregsed steel radintors, header tank all connected 4o walld- e tucen

Lo, a8 boller. Jork to be enrried out
by approved Qﬁﬁvﬁgﬁj nlumbers.

Insulation: .

House ceilings nnd external.walls 4o be fully insulatod o
meet present standards. '

Jite works: drainngd’. -/ BLEpIHE TN - LRl TS /’f;*’f-'f/ {
Lay drainage as shown with concrete beds to t..ke sewer grade '
100mm pve wiping 1nid %o proper falls and complelie with all
gulleys junctions and manholes as shown. lanholesn to hove —

225 conerete walline on 150 concrete base and with grense

Sealed covers. Provide vented soil pipe carried up through

roof tiling. fYest at completion and all to be approved by

L. A. beforu any work . i covered up. Fouly wnter to run .

‘Septic tank.aS.Qgﬁaiigd-* Surfacg water to run_fto aitch
BN river. v B A T

Ay

Site works: paths and wallsg. :
form boundary walls as renuired set on approved foundations.
lay concrete paving around house 100 thick on hardcore.

lay 50mm tarmac over well consolidated hardcore nnd slhone

blinding 1o driveway complete with concrete curbing fo grass -
areas. ' C o
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Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath  Planning Department

. "

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Block 2, Irish Life Centre,

Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

R Dublin 1.
SN Telephone. (01)724755
Fax. (01)724896

J. Hubert Brown & Associates, ) QurRef. ' 91A-0
MChitectS 7 . Your Raf. RN

1, Deansgrange Road, T =
Blackrock, Date 15 May 1992

Co. Dublin.

Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and septic tank
on same site at Tallaght Road near Wellington ILane, Templeogue _..
for C. A. G. Construction.z -

I, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge receipt of Notification
of Decision, dated 15 May 1992, in connection with the above.

Signed:

On behalf of: - (Name )
' (Address)

I hereby certify that the above Notification, dated 15 May 1992,
was handed by me-to the above signed today.

SIGNED: /(/// v | _ :

DATED : - ' /3'/5 /éﬂ v .

L @té» 4«%




Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

— s

. ) Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
* Bloc 2, Irish Life Centre,

Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street,

Baile Atha Ciiath 1.
W Dublin 1. :
Telephone (01) 724755

Fax (01) 724896

NOTTIFICATION OF DECISION TO GRANT PERMISSION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT)ACTS 1963-1991.

Decision order Number : P/ 2171 /92 Date of Decislon : 15th May 1992
Register Reference : 91a/0751 " 'Date Received : 27th september 1991
Applicant : C.A.G. Construction

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and o
septic tamnk on same site.

Location : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

Floor aArea : sq.Metres ) B

Time Extension(s) up to and including :

Additional Information Reguested/Received :280691//180791

In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts,the Dublin
county Council,being the Planning Authority for the County Health

District of Dublin, did by order dated as above make a decision to

GRANT PERMISSION in respect of the above proposal. -

subject to the Conditions on the attached Numbered Pages.

NUMBER OF CONDITIONS:—~ . é. .=+ JATTACHED.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin COUNTY COUNCIL. e ueuneonennsonreoennennnennnnnns
for Principal oOfficer -

2 o=
J. Hubert Brown & Associates,
Architects,
1 Deansgrange Road,
Blackrock,
Co. Dublin.




Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Reg.Ref. 91A/0751
Decision Order No. P/ 2171 /91
Page No: 0002

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Bloc 2, Irish Life Centre,

Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone (01) 724755

Fax (01) 724896 o

01

02

02

03

04

05

06

06

CONDITIONS/REASONS

The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the
plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, as
amended by additional information received on 18th July, 1991,
clarification of additional information received on 27th sSeptember,

1991, and submission received on 30th April, 1992, including revised -
site as shown on Drawing Ref. No. 7180, save as may be required by the
other conditions attached hereto.

REASON: To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the
permission and that effective control be maintained.

The requirements of the Sanitary Services Department to be complied with
in the development. Foul and surface water drainage to be as per drawing
Ref. No. 7180, subject to final details being agreed with the Ssanitary
Services Department, through the Planning Authority. In particular, the
proposed rising main is to incorporate a protective sleeve sufficiently -
large to cater for this house and the adjecining dwelling. The adjoining
dwelling is to be allowed to use this protective sleeve.

REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and develcpment of the
area.

The proposed land swop with the county council as shown on drawing ref. —
no. 7180 to be completed prior to commencement of development.
REASON: To ensure the provision of a riverside walk.

All public services to the proposed development, including electrical,
telephone cables and equipment to be located underground, unless
otherwise agreed with the Planning Authority.

REASON: To minimise the visual impact of the proposed development,
which is located within the Dodder valley Linear Park.

Roof tiles/slates to be of muted colour, eg. blue/black or brown.
REASON: In the interest of visual amenity.

That a financial contribution in the sum of 375. be paid by the

proposer to Dublin County Council towards the provision of public foul
sewerage in the area of the proposed development and which will . —
facilitate this development. This contribution to be pald prior to the
commencement ©of development on sitel

REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and development of the
area.




J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Architects W. P. GUARD FE.R.LA.L R..B.A.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL:289 34 21

6 May 1992 - g | 8 qll‘l/”}g

Dublin County Council — PLANRIRG HEeT.  Aws RN
Byelaw Section, - '
Liffey House Tara St., Dublin 2.

Bungalow at. Tallaght Rd., Templeogue. Ref. 914/751
Additioral Information. ' s _

Dear Sirs, ' - ) ' =

As requested we send further 1nformaﬁlon in respect of
the above appllcatvon. -

1. Drainage:” The sozkage test having proved to be A
unsatisfactory, it was agreed in pr1n01ple by the Dralnage-
section that pumpOd effiuent to a foul sewer would be con-—

sidered. A revigion of bounda.m.es was 2180 agreed ‘ben’cat-
ively with the Parks dept. To provide a riverwalk at the rear
of the site. These revigions have been shown on the revis-
ed drawings enclosed. S —_
Q"“‘—‘ ] T ; o
2. Drawings enclosed in JQGubiicater~- - B
Site plan revised . Ho. 7180 (2] .
Boundary wall and dra:.nage details. No. 7181
Genergl plan updated 5 May 92 No. 7159 .
Cross section. — 7 May 92 No. 7160 - S

ABS Synconta leaflet shoWing proposed pump. (2 copdo.)

If you require further information please let us know.

; ours faithfully,

Jd. Hubert Brewn & Assoclabeg.
c .e/m:astruc‘c ion. -
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SYNCONTA 1 and

L T Y e g s T

For automatic removal of waste-water and sewage from :
rooms and areas below sewer level by means of 3 pre-fabricated
sump of synthetic material fitted with one or two pumps

Synthetic Pre-Fabricated Sump
for ABS-Submersible Pumps for
installation outside a building ,

Easily transportable, corrosion

resistant, synthetic collection tank
for sewage

Can be easily and economically
installed without the use cfa crane

Pump fitting and maintenance is
€asy, no need to enter the sump

Four inlet ports DN 200/1507100 at
different heights

Simple pipe connection by means of
standard push-on connectors

Plug-/Cable port, odour-tight for
combined cable duct and venting
70 mm N.B. -

Arange of standard ABS Sub-
mersible Pumps can be fitted™

Supplied with ball-type non-return
valve and gate-valve .

With self-sealing high level coupling.
Pump seals itself automatically when
suspended in position

Pump control by means of the
PNEUMOSTAT automatic level
control system

Robust chequered plate (cast iron)

with cast-in grips for easy removal
(Class A)

" PIRANHA PA-I-3465

High-level Coupli_n_g

B e e R

IR SR M s T A e e 30 Ry

B i e ey




* Or as explosion-proof versions,

. Accessqries

The fully equipped synthetic prefabri-
cated sump SYNCONTA is used where
medium quantities of effluent must be
bPumped away quickly and

ideal where civil work or

Dimensions in mm

The SYNCONTA is ideal for applications
€r must be removed from

The sump can b
tside the build
quick, and

Design: The collection s

Ump Is made of
high quality synthetic

coupling and
bracket for ABS Submersible Pumps,

bajl-type non-return valve ang shut-off
valve,

Flange with internal threag R 2" for
Screwed discharge line connection,

%ﬁe Pumps

! The following ranges can he suppiied:

'O MFforthe pumping of
' water, waste-water ang
. as well as

ground and rain
washing effluent,

'Ei AS/AV for the pumpin.

g of waste-water
containing solig

or fibrous matter.

O PIRANHA for the Pumping of sewage
land effiuent containing feaca] matter,
fespecially over long distances and where
high heads are required. .

The RUMPS can be supplied as standarg

discharge line connection
Yetween discharge line an

1 for PIRANHA:

bieces
d pump:

N R1w g an
lior AS 1010 16-2, AV14-4: DN 80/R 2~
| for MF-CB 402D ex: R 1o
! for MF-vX: R2"
ump Cover

{Cast from) with cast-in grips
+ass A) .
sntrol Unit ISO-HL, basic
;nal erection with af

‘e Tault indicator, electropneumatic
el control PNEUMOSTAT (KS-fioat

itches for level control can also be
plied).

unit for in-
arm unit, potentig)-

“trol Panel (1p 54) for external erection

de from plastic with base or Pedestal,
i be locked.

(15

e e ® Floating prevention when
Mmaterial and float- .,. . lowering into ground water
ing prevention is standard. ,,,{ 3 ‘ T .
. é‘,", "
. Four inlet ports at different heights pN 1{@]@?‘ I/ W80 Weights in kg
1 20071507100 are supplied for the con- iz ;. '
nection of sewer collection lines with A : SYNCONTA-

IN-push-on connectors. There is a con- y7all] 7 | " prefabricated sump --.61,0
nection port DN 70 forthe vent/cable duyct ;' ump cover 40,004
with odour-tight piug/cable inlet. © (Class A)* -
Fitted with high-leve]

S.C he aBs High-Level Coupling

@ Discharge line connection
Flange with internar-thread '
R 2,’

® Connection port DN 70 for
vent/cable quct connection
with DIN push-on connector

@ Inlet Ports DN 200/150/100,
with DIN push-on cannector )

@ Chain

® High leve coupling
Ccomplete with bracket

500

730

The ABS High-~Level Coupling en-
Sures a quick and £asy Installa-
tion. The special connection unijt
with coupling piece |s installed

tion, effecting
level discharge coupling.

This automatic coupling process
is especially usefyj when check-
ing or inspeg ion work is needed.

® Bracket-fixed installation

Connection piece with
coupling unjt

© Bracket with guide claws

© Litting handle to withdraw
pump for inspection

® Guide tube

® Bali-type non-return valve
® shut-offvaive

® Discharge line-pump support
@ Discharge line connection




Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Bloc 2, Irish Life Centre;

Sraid na Mainisireach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street.

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone (01) 724755 _

Fax (01) 724896 =

Register Reference : 91a/0751 - " ... Date Received : 27th September 1991
Applicant : C.A.G. Construction

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site.

Location : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

+

Applicant : C.A.G. construction
App. Type :+ Additional Information
Date Recd : 27th September 1991

With reference to your planning application received here on 27.09.91

in connection with the above,I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 26(4A) of the Local Government(Planning and
Development) Act 1963,as amended by sectlon 39(F) of the Local Government -
(Planning and Development) Act,1976 the period for. considering this E
application within the meaning of subsection (4a) of Section 26 has been
extended up to and including the 15.05.92. »

J. Hubert Brown & Associates,

Architects,

1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,
Co. Dublin. )




RSL A p&

@ J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Architect_s W. P. GUARD FR.LA.L, RABA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421

6 April 1992 . EA

Dublin County Council
Plannlng_Dept _

2, ILC, Lwr Abbey Streeu,
Dublin 1

Re: Bungalow at Tallaght Road: Ref. 914/0751

Attention Mr. Cremin. .

Dear Jirs,

We request a further time extension on the above applicatlon —

up %o 15 IMay 1992 to . flnallue Qroposals for the River Walk .
and pumped drainsge. __ L . o

Yours faithfully,

" J. Hub rown & Associstes. -

ks

c,c CAG. Construction. : ' R




J. Hubert Brown & Assoclates, 91A-0751
Architects, .

1, Deansgrange Road, o - o o -
Blackrock, ' B T 26 February 1992
Co. Dublin.

Re: Permission for demolition and replacement of existing bungalow
and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road new Wellirngton
Lane, Templeogue for C. A. G. Construction.

Dear Sir/Madam, -
With reference to your planning application received here on 9th May,

1991, {(letter for further extension period received 26th February,
1992), in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning
and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39(F) of the Local
Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the period for
considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of
Section 26 has been further extended up to and including 15th April,
1992. :




J. Hubert Brown & Assocs., 91a/751
Architects, : : -

1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock, I 30 January 1992

Co. Dublin.

Re: Permission for demolition and replacement of existing bungalow
and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road new Wellington
Lane, Templeogue, for C.A.G. Construction.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your planning appllcatlon received here on 9th May,
1991, (1etter for - further extension period received 30th January,
1992), in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:

In accordance with Section 26(4A) of the Local Government (Planning
and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39(F) of the Local
Government (Plannlng and Development) Act, 1976, the period  for
considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of
Section 26 has been further extended up to and including 28th
February, 1992. . . -

Yours faithfully,

for Principal/ Officer. - T - =




\

W Chartered AI’OhltOCtS W. P. GUARD F.R.LALL, RLBA. -

ng

Lok -

J. H;ubart Brown & Associates /

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421

24 Februc\yy 9L -

Nutlin Countly Council
Plenning Tept.

Re: Tungalow ai Tallaghi ROad._R?f, DILA/070) | FURTHER TIME ExtT¥

Attention: Mr. <egmvig _ . ? ; .

Dear Sire, '

Te request a Time Txteneion on the atove npplic: Lion

up to ISAPBIML, ©  to allow far consider ation of your =
Frorosal for River Walk und rumped drainage.

Yours faithfully,

T .Hubert Frown & fssccistes

c.c CAG Congstructios.
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. J. Hubert Brown & Associates
4 Chartered Architects

Mnnswornn DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKnocK CO DUBLIN

24 February 1w91 } . <

Nutlin County Couneii
Plenring Degt.

Re: Pungalnw al Tallaght Rowd

Rel. 9)a/0701

e

/

W P. GUARD F.RI.AL,

" R.LBLA..

TEL: 893421

LFURTHER "TIME ExTH

Attention: Mr. <egiig

Dear Sire

?

Te request g Time Txtension o the atove

up to IS5 Ap - o allow far cong ida atiaon
EToposal for River Wealk and Mimped drainage.

Youis fajthfuliy.

A e Ry Ao =~ bt

——re—sn -

c.c CAG ConstructhL. -

alplic:
ol your

Lion

({;Zﬁ;\, /4&’"5i;«w/7k_ﬂ e

..nutezt Frown & Assondates ] L




H

J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Architects W. P. GUARD F.RIAL, RLBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421

20 January 1992

Dublin County Councii T ST
Planllng Dept. o ) o i ==

Re: Bungalow at Tallaght Road Bef.'QlA/O?él
Attention: Mr. Drumgodie. - -

Dear Sirs, - : : A

We request a Time Extension on the akove arrlicstion
up to 28 Tebruary to allow fa _consider ation of your
rroposal for River Walk and pumred draginage.

MN//QW

Yourg faithfully,

. J.Hubert Prown & Aissociates

c.c¢c CAG Construction.

k]




J. Hubert Brown & Associates, : ’ 91a-0751
Architects,

1, Deansgrange Road, ' T _ _ -
Blackrock, - . o - 26 November 1991
Co. Dublin. : : -

Re: Permission for demolition and replacement of existing bungalow
and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road new Wellington
Lane, Templeogue for C.A.G. Construction.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to your planning application received here on 2th May,
1991, (letter for extension period received 26th November, 1991), in
connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 26(4A) of the Local Government (Planning
and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39(F) of the Local
Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the period. for
considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of
Section 26 has been extended up to and including 31lst January, 1992.

Yours faithfully, _ ) . .

for i;;ﬁbipal Officer. R 2 ol




Sy

J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Architécts W.'I P.I GUARD F;R.l.A.l., RLBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CODUBLIN  TEL: 893421

26 Wovember 1991 e _-' . S e

Dublin County Council,
Planning Department,

2 IL.¢, Lwr. Abbey Str. T ol B .
Dublin ’ | ot —@

Re: Bungalow at Tallaght Road, Templeogue
Reg. Ref. 914/0751, for CAG Coumstruction.

Dear Sirs,

© Further to.our letter 23 October regarding the above, -
we wish to make formal application, &én behalf og CAG =
Construction, for g time extension up to 31 January '
1992 for finalisation of details regarding the River- - - =
side walkway and pumped drainmage disposal. To doubt
vou will inform the Byelaw Dept. accordingly.

Tours faithfully, bt f2S5amr

J. Hubert Brown & Associates.

c.c CAG Construction T . S i , -







™

J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Al‘Chitects W. P. GUARD F.R.IAL, RLBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421

p <

2% QOctober 1991 ) ’ ‘
Al n 5) eafq\@

Dublin County Council . i:jb. Q) ) -
Planning Devot. _ R - =
s ILC, T L R

Lwr Abbey St. : Lo

Dublin 1 T : =

Re: Bungalow at Tallaght Rd Templeogue for CAG. Construction. -
Reg. Ref. No. 91A/0751 T _ -

Dear Sirs, 8 ' = C- =

Further to our meeting on 15th.Cct. with r. Drumgoole and
representatives of the Parks Dept., we await 2 plan of the
riverside strip of ground which you wish to acquire and =z
rosition and wayleave for pipés to itake pumped sewage from
the proposed Bungalow up to the existing sewer at the main
road level. o

Yours faithfully, ”: o L N ;;

J. Hubert Brown & Associates. —

c.¢ CAG Construction _
and to BYELAW Sectiom. e

&M. 7_“%9




i

J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Charterad Architects W. P. GUARD FRLAL, REBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO TUBLIN TEL: 893421

IR NS

28 September 1991 5 3 6 o 2

Dublin County Council . L

Tlanning Dept. = Al K“‘gfL‘ -
2, ILC, Lwr Abbey Sh., : . )
Dublin i - ] -
Time Bxtension/hdditional Information, .

for BRL .cg. nelw. 91A/ 751 - ST -
PRungslow at “allagh Road. for GAG Construction. .

Near S51irs, -

Further to your notice dated 28/8/1991 ref: /OO -

(1) BSite rosd frontage: The exinting frontage compriscs
a hedge. Tt would be the intention of our flient to

raintain the hedge so a8 to preserve $he rursl chapractar

of the site,with provision of a concrete curb to CO

nhain

{he existing road surface. New Gate Fiers would be in
concrete blockwork on_ﬁﬁproper foundation, nayrmed ard
randered to natch the new bungaelow. Netail att,ched.

(2,3,4) Drainage: Our Alient has had tests for suitﬂbili?y

of the site for the standard septic tank Aetall, carrifd

out by Sitve Investigation, Weweastle, Co. Dublin.
rocorded soakage proved o be unsatislfactory and v

to the standard tenk. = Ve attach detnils of this systen.

We would be glad to di

Thé

are
now proposing the use of a niodisc tank ng An alternative

scugo outfall arrangencnts on having

the Council's acceptance of %his system. araas for per-
colation would nob. be required. -See letter to Rlanning.

(5) Ditch: Ve understand thot the existing ditch origiwéiiy

carritre the stream down to the river nas heoeti Aiverted
B T ) T a8 4

o the new sgxfagejwaggr‘ﬁgaiqage'sysﬁem in the land b

the Hast of the site.  We aré told that this has stopred

.

any Tlooding of the site Trom this source. - 1+ is prop-
nscd to pipe the old ditch to tske rainwoter from the

new roof and paved areas and deliver ho the awiolting

outfall. The pipe Lo be pve on conerete bed ns for Lbo

gnil drain.

(6) Flooxr Level: We h-ve writhen to Dublin orporation

for debails of flood lovels. he proposed floor 1gvel

would be above the rozd level at the Bile entrance

(7,8,9) Details: We attach further information

gutes.

e trust thet this information will enable surther considgration

%o be given to our Ulient's application for ppproval.
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Continuation: BBL Reg Ref Q14/751
Please note that 4 copies of the Biodisc details |
are veing sent to Planning Dept.

Please let us know if further: -documentation _ _
is required. o o ' -

Yours falthfully, o o : - : —

J. Hubert Brown & Associates. | - - =

Encl. Riodige Details and Sypecification.
Structural detsils. Reviged Site Plan. ' =

2 coples of each. . . )




-/

J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Ar chitects ~ W. P. GUARD F.R.LAJ, RLBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421
23 September 1991

Dublin Corporation,
Drainage Dept. R _ _ o
Civic Offices, - S T
Fishanble 8t. '
bublin & 5

Co.Council ref. BBL 914/751

Re: Proposed reconstruction of bungalow at Templeogue,
Tallagh Road near Wellington Lane.

Dear Sirs - R N LT

The County Council require jnformation regarding rocorded
flood levels at the site offkhe bungalow referred to above.

The OPW inform us that you deal with the River NDodder and
we would be glad to have this information n1g goon 48 POSS—
ible, to enable the County Council to process. our (lient's

application for Byelaw Approval. OQur Site Map is attached.

Yours faithfully,

J. Hubert Brown & Associates, |

¢.¢ County Coucil Byelaw Section.

Bnecl. 1

DUBUNCOUNTYCOUNC%
Planning Dept. Registry $§_ctxon
APPLICATION RECEIVED

97 SEP 1991

REG Noﬂlﬁ/@ﬁs I
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— lghn Molloy Engineering

“CHANICAL ENGINEERS & AGENTS (John M Moiloy Engineering Limited)
Frankfort, Dundrum Road, Dublin 14.
Telephone 01-989188 Fax No. 01-987421

Our ref:

Your ref: '

Mr. Wilson P. Guard,

No.l, Deans Grange Road, B
Blackrock, =
Co. Dublin. 23.9.91

Re: Sewage Treatment Plant for Single House.

Dear Mr. Guard,

For a single house we would recommend our Model Bl Biodisc unit
as per enclosed drawing and specification. This is a completely
self contained treatment system having within it three separate ..
zones for primary settlement, oxidation by slowly _rotating discs,
and final settlement. Effluent quality will be 20 mg/L BOD and
30 mg/L Suspended Solids. Normally, this can be discharged to a_
stream provided there is a dilution factor of 8:1 therein,

If required we can provide a plant and process maintenance
contract.

Enclosed also find a list of our installations. In the Dublin
area we have units at:

Irish Shell Depot at Kilmacanoge.~ o . =
Mr. & Mrs. Farrell, Peamount Road, Newcastle.
Kingswood Country House Hotel, Kingswood.

If we can be of any further assistance please don’t hesitate to .__
contact me. - -

PJDUBUNCOUNTYCOUNCEL
anning Dept. Registry Secfion
APPLICATION RECEIVED

27 SEP 1981
== vo. R/DTS!

Yours sincerely,

John Molloy.

Directors: J M Molloy BE C Eng, J J Mealiey BE, A D Moliay
Registered in Dubiin number 82263
VAT number F461 B545A




BioDisc RBC Specification to BS6297

UNIT SIZE .{\8_1/‘,)82 B2/t5| B3| B4 | B5 | B6 | B7 | B& | B9 | BIO| Bi1 | B12 | B13"

E POP. EQUIVALENT 5 10 15 25 35 501 &5 80{ 100| 125} 150| 200| 250% 300

LENGTH mim 1950 3300} 3300 | 2100 | 3800 | 4500 | 4050 | 49507 5400} 6750 6420 7780| 913011890

WIDTH mm 1700| 1700 [ I7ge| 2170 21704 2170 | 2700 { 2700{ 2700 | 2700 32001 3200{ 3200 3200

O.A HEIGHT mm 2305 | 2305} 2305 | 2780 2780 | 2780 | 3230 | 3230 | 32301 3230 | 3680| 3680§ 3680{ 3680

TFLANGE HEIGHT mm 2005| 2005 2005} 1925 1925 | 1925 | 2175 2175 2175 | 2175 | 2626) 2625 2625| 2625

PIPEWORK  Biamm 110f 1107 110} 110t 110} 1t0| 110 110} 160} 160| 1B0] 160{ 160} 160

.. MEDIA AREA m? 56 80} 120 | 200] 280} 400} 520! 680| 8041090 | 1256| 1626 | 1979 2521

RECYGLERATE m®/h 0.16| 0.20§ 0201 0.20¢ 0.30| 0.40f 0.50| 1.20 1.80| 1.80} 1.80

EMPTY WEIGHT Tonnes 035 0.70] 1.00| 1.80| 1.70f 1.958| 2.10] 2.70{ 3.10{ 4.00| 5.00f 5.50| 6.40{ 8.50

FULLWEIGHT  Tonnes 2.40| 4.50 | 6.20 | 9.50 11.80114.20117.80]22.30{24.60} 31.40) 40.00| 48.50| 57.00181.00

VolM® | 0.90 | 1. 4 ]340/ 3. . . X ' ) , sl 17, ,
. 0.90|160{ 241/3 3.80 | 490 | 520 | 6.50 | 6.30 { 8.15 | 140| 155 17.6] 24.0

PERICD

Days | 340 | 340 | 340 j 70 | 130 | 130.| 110} 85 70 70 €0 80 60 a0

o | ST IGEME ) 147 210 | 315 | 5.25 | 610 | 7.20 | 8.20 |10:50 | 11.00[14.20| 181 | 217 | 252 | 30,0
| = :
£ | BIOFONE YOLUME| 031 | 0.60 | 0.60 | 1.10 | 1.30 [ 1.70 | 2.40 { 2.00 | 3.30 | 430 | 570 7.00| 8:60 1060
(&)
2| FSTRYME oar | 078 | 112 | 1.80 | 200 [ 280 | 350 | 4.20 | 4.80 | 5.60 | 7.50] 9.40]11.10{15.20
= _

FSTERNECE 1052|009 1.13 | 1.00 | 169 | 1.84 | 247 | 207 | 335 301 | 420| 5.40] 40| 7.20
()]
2 | ROTOR  Kkw | 004|004 |0.04|0.04 015|015 015 [0.25 [ 025 |0.25 | 055| 0.55| 055| 0.75
b [outeuT -
Q| SPEeD 'PM | 580 | 580 | 6.807{ 250 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.90 [ 3.00 |3.00 | 3.00| 300] 3.00 | 300
= . |
5| Seten mwm |16 (118 |16 ] 13 |18 |13 {18 |18 | t3 |18 [ 10| 10 ] 10 |10

BEARINGSIZE mm - | 25 25 25 40 | 40 | 40 | 60 60 60 | 60 80 | 80 80 | 80

All sludge storage periods assume that primary sludge is retained @ 5% solids content in the sludge and 100% plant utilization,”

' JOHN MOLLOY ENG. LTD.
Feb Q
sbruary 1987 01 - 989188
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Cibgad s s o BT Aylesbury, Bucks. HP22 SEW
/»‘%&i&é @’MA el i Tel: 0296 630190

P Gester Environmental Englneering Lid. © Telex: 837545
/4

) BRIEF INSTALLATION DETAILS FOR.
KLARGESTER BIODISC SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANTS

|

il

s o . i} A

1) The installation of any particular unit should be carried out in
accordance with the details shown on the relevant and current issue
of Klargester's drawing. - -

2) Dig holes to dimensions indicated, making allowances for concrete
backfilling, planking and strutting.

3) Keep excavation free from water.,
4) Lay a concrete base to provide an adequate foundation (see Concrete
Specification SK 296). ' I :

5) Lower the BioDisc Unit on to the base and set to correct levels for
both inlet and outlet, he BioDisc flanges to be level in both
directions, ’

A 6) Temporarily strut the BioDisec into position (5) and backfill with

- concrete, compacted in 200mm layers (see SK'296). As the concrete is
“ placed around the unit, it should be ballasted with water at the same 3
rate‘aslgonqreting proceeds.

7) Withdraw planking and strutting as concreting proceeds.

g 8) Connect inlet and outlet drains, ' - i
I S s e , : e . . : ‘

;y,)jl:, ,$;|:v‘,: PR |

2) Concrete up to levels indicated on the drawing.

- 10). Concrete in control panel in a position adjacent te the unit, it being
essential that the control panel is close encugh to ensure that nobody
will enter the unit withoyt first' isolating it.

11) Connect up power supply to control panel and fit to motor/gearbox.
12) Connect up drive failure warning égvicé“and fix alarﬁ-unit.- .
13) Continue dewatering operations until the concrete is set.

14) Leave unit ballasted with water .on completion.

15) In the event of problems, please contact Klargester Environmental
Engineering Limited, '

KLARGESTER ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
College, Road, o -
Aston Cﬁfriintdr? ;7 0110 HHOL

Bucks HP22 SEWIVsQ. (9 Tel: Aylesbury (0296) 630190
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1)

3)
4)

5)
6)

7)

8)

- 9).
' Engineering Limited should be cgntactéd immediately for advice and

terg ok

POINTS FOR CONSIDERATION IN THE SITING OF A
KLARGESTER BIODISC SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

Units should be sited so they are as far as possihle from habitable
buildings (see.Building Regulatjons, and BS5,6297).. .. ., . ..
PR TR Cepree e T 2 R .

ST e
L PR ERUF A Y

‘Where pdssible, units should be sited so that fhey are on the

opposite side of habitsble buildingg to that. of the prevailing wind.
The drainage system should be laid td.mihimum falls and édvaﬁtage
should be taken of site contours to install the plant at a minimum
invert depth below general ground level.

B ¢ H
Ground water and flood levels should always be below plant outlet

level, unless specific arrangements have been made to overcome
this problem.

Discharge points to water courses should similarly be above,flood
level, to ensure that units are not flooded via the outlet drain.
{

where units are sited in a depression, provision should be made for

..the removal .of surface water. , : C - -

BioDisc units are most suitable for shallow invert'situationé where
ground water/flooding are not the problem. = Elsewhere mgdular systems
are even more suitable. ' ’ —

. P i ».;...-‘..'v O :
Where plants discharge to sub-surface irrigation systems, the design
should be based upon adequate porosity/absorption tests., . ..

In situations where problems are envisaged, Klargester Environmental

assistance.

KLARGESTER ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LTD

College Road _

Aston Clinton | . o - e -
Aylesbury ) o

Bucks HP22 SEW

Tel: Aylesbury (0296) 630190

11.OY ENG.LTD."
JON MOL 020188 - .




12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
l21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. BIODISC TREATMENT PLANTS INSTALLED BY JOHN MOLLOY ENGINEERING

Wexford Co. Council, Davidstown.

Wexford Co. Council, Monagear.

Wexford Co. Council, Clonroche.

aterford Co. Council, Bawnfume.

Cork Co. Council, Millstreet.

Cork Co. Council, Kilcrohane.

Mayo Co. Council, Keel, Achill.

Mayo Co. Council, Kilasser.

Mayo Co. Council, Kilmaine.

Mayo Co. Council, Achill Sound.

Mayo Co. Council, Geesala.

Alumina Aughinish Jetty.

Kerry Co. Council, Glenbeigh.

Kerry Co. Council, Moyvane.

Hotel Furbo,
Bradan Mara,
Inagh Valley

Ballina, Co.

Co. Galway.
Lettermullan, Co. Galway.
Hotel, Co. Galway.

Tipperary.

Carlow Golf Club, Co. Carlow.

Irish Shell,

Kilmacanoge.

Sheen Falls Hotel, Kenmare.

Parknasilla Hotel, Co. Kerry.

Cork Co. Council, Dripsey.

Wexford Co. Council, Glenmbrian.,

Muckross Park Hotel.

Wexal Limited, Enniscorthy.

60
40
650
250
10
125
250
100
60
125
50
10
600
400

250

pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe
pe

pe

pe

pe

pe

5 pe

35 pe

150

20

- 208

250
600
150
300

25

pe

pe .

pe

pe

pe

pe -

pe

pe

pe




Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Block 2, Irish Life Centrs,
Sraid na Mainisireach lacht,

Building control Department, LOWGrAbbGXSWQGL

Liffey House, Ballq Atha Cliath 1.

Tara Street, : - SR Dubtlin 1. -
Dublin 1. N Rl - Telephone. (01)724755 —
Telephone: 773066 S Fax. (01)724896 :
Register Reference : 91a/0751 .- Date : 30th September 1951

LOCAL, GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990

Dear Sir/Madam,

DEVELOPMENT : Demoliticn and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site. . - -

LOCATION Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

APPLICANT ¢ C.A.G. Censtruction

APP. TYPE : Additional Information

With reference to the above, I acknowledge receipt of additicnal information
received on 27th September 1991. T

Yours faithfully,

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

J. Hubert Brown & Associates,

Architects,

1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,

Co. bublin. : -




J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Ar Chitects . W. P. GUARD F.R.LAL, RLBA.

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421

26 Sepbember 1991 ] ﬂ'if{)“)’]gv )
: r
.. , - ,,Lf"O.q 1.\ L.
Dublin County Council L : P
Planning Department = - T ' : 57 <7
2 ILC, Lwr. Abbey St., ) (\] ] Lof
Dublin t ) . AL :

Reg. Ref. 91A/0751. ~ Rungalow for CAG Construction.
Clarificaticn of Additional_ TInformation. Lo

Dear Sirs, - . ' - =

Further. to your letter of 17 September, tests have been
carried out by Site Investigations of Newcagtle, Co. Dublin
to ascertain suitabllity For a standard septic tank.

These tests did not meet your present day requirements

and our client proposes the use of g Biodisc Sewage Treat-
ment Plant, details of which are enclogsed in quadruplicate

{as requested). Rwwel & flam aloo atzd L .

It will be noted that this system does not require a sosk-
age area and the effluent may be delivered into a stream.
The necessity to provide a percolation system would not
arise. We bave written to Dublin Corporation regarding
river flood levels and will send this information to you
when received.. . L

We trust this information will enable a Tagourable
decision to be made. . '

Tours fsithfully,

J. Hubert Brown & Associates. — e

Enel., 8

c.¢c to Byelaw Section. -
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~_John Molloy Engineering

IIIIIIIII..lIll.lII..Il.................l.IIIIIIIIIIII------**

MECHANICAL EYNGINWEERS & AGENTS (John M Mooy Engineering Limited}
Frankfort, Dundrum Road, Dublin 14. S -

Telephone 01-989188 Faxl“o.01-987421 H {i:fbeE;;F:::::f:;r; é S
T T L
o AU T BNt L e,
i LB T, mALLion

Our ref: ; w,e,?vh “ &0 /

Your ref:

Mr. Wilson P. Guard,
No.1l, Deans Grange Road,
Blackrock,

Co. Dublin.

b

. 27 SEP, 1991

Re: Sewage Treatment Plgpt for Single House.

Dear Mr. Guard,

For a single house we would recommend our Model Bl Biodisc unit _.
as per enclosed drawing and specification. This is a completely
self contained treatment system having within it three separate ._.
zones for primary settlement, oxidation by slowly rotating discs__.
and final settlement. Effluent quality will be 20 mg/L BOD and __
30 mg/L Suspended Solids. Normally, this can be discharged to a
stream provided there is a dilution factor of 8:1 iherein.

If required we can provide 'a plant and process maintenance
contract. o '

Enclosed also find a list of our installations. In the Duplin
area we have units at:

Irish Shell Depot at Kilmacanoge. _ _ ) | ' =
Mr. & Mrs. Farrell, Péamount Road, Newcastle. :
Kingswood Country House Hotel, Kingswood. —

If we can be of any further assistance please don’'t hesitate to
contact me. )

Yours sincerely,

Directors: J M Motloy 8E ¢ Eng, J J Moiloy BE, A D Molioy -
Registered in Dublin number 82263 . = ' ' - o
VAT number F461 8545A
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BioDisc RBC Specification to B86297

UMIT SIZE /)82 B2/15 B3 | B4 | B5 | B6 | B7 | B8

POP. EQUIVALENT 10 15 25 35 50 65 80

LENGTH mm 3300

WIDTH mm

O.A HEIGHT mm

FLANGE HEIGHT mm

PIPEWORK  Diamm

MEDIA AREA m?

RECYCLERATE m3/h

EMPTY WEIGHT Tonnes

FUL_._LWEIGHT Tonnes

Vol M3
DESLUDGING oM

FERIOD

Days

P.S.T. VOLUME
m?

BIOZOME ;/OLUME

m

F.3.7. VOLUME
e

F.S.T. SURFACE
AREA m?
ROTOR Kw

OUTFUT
SPEED 'PM

ROTOR
SPEED P

TANK DETAILS

DRIVE DETAILS

BEARINGSIZE  mm

All sludge storage periods assume that primary sludge is retained @ 5% solids content in the sludge and 100% plant utilization.

JOHN MOLLOY ENG. LTD.
February 1987 01 - 989188
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enium A e Aylesbury, Bucks. HP22 5EW
Aatram @g wizh A e : Tols 0296 520190
* Z;jester Environmental Engineering Lid, Telex: 837545

TN i, TUSLH L,

(RO

’ BRIEF INSTALLATION DETAILS FOR _
KLARGESTER BIOOISC SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANTS

I

i

1)

3)
4)

5)

6)

9)

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

of Klargester's drawing. T

2)

7)

Connect inlet and outlet drains.
e e o f . . o

- 10).

The installation of any particular unit should be carried out in
accordance with the details shown on Lhe relevant and current issue

Dig holes to dimensions indicated, making allowances for concrete
backfilling, planking and strutting.

Keep excavation free from water,

Lay a concrete base to provide an adequate foundation {see Concrete
Specification SK 295). ' :

Lower the BioDisc Unit on to the base and set to correct levels for
both inlet and outlet, he BioDisc flanges to be level in both
directions.

Temporarily strut the BioDise into position (5) and backfill with
concrete, compacted in 200mm layers (see SK 296). As the concrete is
placed around the unit, it should he ballasted with water at the same
rate.as:conqreting proceeds. - - '

Withdraw planking and strutting as concreting pfoceeds.j

R N N L N

Concrete up to levels indicated on the drawing,

Concrete in control panel in a hd;ition adjacent to the unit, it being
essential that the control panel is close encugh to ensure that nobody
will enter the unit without first’ isolating it,

Connect up power supply to control panel and fit to motor/gearbox,
Connect up drive failure warning.éévice and fix alarm unit.

Continue dewatering operations until the concrete is set.

Leave unit ballasted with water .on completion.

In the event of problems, please contact Klargester Environmental
Engineering Limited.

KLARGESTER ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

College.ﬁoad,w .

Aston C‘.'I.inf:o'n",t'-I O I014 HIIOL

Bucks HP22 SEWHUSQ - [ -Tel: Aylesbury (0296) 630190




Bty

POINTS FOR COHSIDERATION IN THE SITING OF A
KLARGESTER BIOGDISC SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

1) Unils should be sited so they are as far as poselble From habitable
bu1ld1ng§ (see .Building Regulatlons and BS 62970, e, s -
: L )l :,-.*‘!‘rll ’-1'
2} MWhere p0431ble, unlts should be 51ted SO Lhat they are on the
. opposite side of habitable buildings te Lhat af the prevalllng wind,
3) The drainage system should be 1ald to minimum falls and advantagﬂ
should be taken of site contours to install the plant at a minimum
invert depth below general ground level.
+ . ¥ . i
4) Ground water and Flood levels should always be below plant outlet
level, unless specific arrangements have been made to overcome
this problem.

5) Discharge points to water courses should similarly Be ébove,flood
level, to ensure that units are not flooded via the outlel drain.

L

6£) Where units are sited in a depression, provision ahould'Be made for
’ ,.the removal of surface water.

7) BioDisc unlts are most suitable for shallow 1nvert sztuaflons vhere -
ground water/flooding are not the problem. Elsewhere modulgr systems
are even more suitable. . .

8) Where plants discharge to sub~sdrface:irrigat;on's§stems;'the design
should be based upon adequate porosity/absorption tests, .., ,.

'9), In situations where problems are envisaged, Klargester Environmental

Engineering Limited should be contacted immediately for advice and
assistance. . v

KLARGESTER ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LD
College Road

Aston Clinton

Aylesbury

Bucks  HP2Z SEW

N nz-

Tel: Aylesbury (0296) 630190 -

LLOY ENG LTD.”
JOHMOL T eoies .
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.

13.
14.
‘15.
18.
7.
18.
19.
20,
21.
22.
23.

24,

BIODISC TREATMENT PLANTS INSTALLED BY JOHN MOLLOY ENGINEERING

Wexford Co. Council, Davidstown.
Wexford Co. Council, Monagear.
wexford Co. Council, Clonroche.
Waterford Co. Council, Bawunfume.
Cork €o. Council, Millstreet.
Cork Co. Council, Kilcrohane.
Mayo Co. Council, Keel, Achill.
Mayo Ca. Council, Kilasser.
Maya Co. Council, Kilmaine.
Mlayo Co. Council, Achill Sound.
Mayo Co., Council, Geesala.
Alumina Aughinish Jetty.

Kerry Co. Council, Glenbeigh.
Kerry LCo. Council, Mayvane.

Hotel Furbo, Co. Galway.

Bradan Mara, lLettermullan, Co. Galway.

Inagh Valley Hotel, Co. Galway.
Ballina, Co. Tipperary.

Carlow Golf Club, Co. Carlow.
Irish Shell, Kilmacanoge.

Sheen Falls Hotel, Kenmare.
Parknasilla Hotel, Co. Kerry. -
Cork Co. Council, Dripsey.

Wiexford Co. Council, Glenbrian.,
Muckross Park Hotel,

Wexal Limited, Enniscorthy.

60 pe
40 pe
650 pe
250 pe
10 pe
125 pe

250 pe

100 pe -

60 pe

125 pe”’

50 pe

10 pe

600 pe

400 pe
250 pe
5 pe
35 pe
150 pe

50 pe

200 pe

250 pe

© 600 pe

150 pe
300 pe

25 pe




J. Hubert Brown. &_Assocs oL T e"Reg.'Réf. No. 91A/0751
Architects, - - ST e = e

1 Deansgrange Road, T 7 [T 7 T T U
Blackrock, ' s S 17 September 1991
Co. Dubllﬁ-... Ll LT L T IR R

re: - Permission for demolltion and replaceﬁént'df existiﬁ§

near Welllngton Lafig, .  Templeogue fOf C.. A Q,
Constructlon T TR T i T

Dear 8ir, .=~ =~ . . .“_.T'fffffj?ﬁ??f?"'fﬁf??:“fi*3?ft”';”"

With reférence .to youriplanhing @bplication, récgived here.on” 9ﬂh__““
May, 1991, in connection with_the abo e, I, w1sh to_lnform you;

that beﬁorehxhe appllcatlon can= 1 =2l
Government . (Planning. d D
following clarlflcatlon'“"
submitted in quadruplicate:-

1. The applicant is.requested to submit evidence demonstrating
that the location. and design.of. the proposed septic tank,
percolation_and_reserve_pé?é“latlon argas garein accordance__
with the recommendations et _out inm SR6 1975 available from
Eolas.. . The location :of the. percolatlon area and reserye
percolatlon, on-.the. ad;oxnlng_ 1te should “be__shown in
detall - P ool -

2. The applicant Is requésted. to submlt evidence showing” the
SUltablllty of the.site. for septlc_tank dralnage

NOTE:
by the Plannlng Authorlty on 18th July, 1991
inadeguate. A i - -

1s con31deréa

o7

In_th;g:”__  




.blin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, fonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Block 2, irish Lifg Centre,
Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

s oas Lower Abbey Street,
Building control Department, Baile Atha Cliath 1
Liffey House, - Dublin 1. .

Tara street, Telephone. (01)724755

publin 1. . ) :
Telephone:773066 : _ . Fax."(01)724896 -
Register Reference s 91A/0751 - Date : 19th July 1991

LOCAT, GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990 -

Dear Sir/Madam,

DEVELOPMENT : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site.

LOCATION

Pallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

APPLICANT C.A.G. Construction

APP. TYPE : Additional Information

wWith reference to the above, I acknowledge receipt of your application
recelved on 18th July 1991. o

Yours Ffaithfully,

®e0evessvsssssnssane s

for PRINCIPAL, OFFICER .

J. Rubert Brown & Associates,
architects,

1 Deansgrange Road,
Blackrock,

Co. Dublin.




J. Hubert Brown & Associates
Chartered Architects W. P. GUARD F.R.LAL, RLBA.

MARSWORTH bEANSGRANGE ROAD BLACKROCK CO DUBLIN TEL: 893421
16 July 1991 - qm{ms/

- 3.1.Q
Dublin County Council — p
Planning Dept. o A1
2, Trish Life Centre - ’ -
Lower Abbey Sireet - .- . Iz
Dublin 1

Additionsl Informatlon ) - T -

Re: 91a/0751 Demolition and replacemept of Bungalow o
and septic tank. on same site. -
Tallaght R4 (near Wellington Lane) o

Dear Sirs, : e 2 SRR ~

Further to your order P/2971/91 we now abtach copy of the
following additional information: -

Tree Survey. The ex1st1ng Trees oa or negr the boundary
line, mainly fir are to be retained. C(ne fir tree about

4.5 metres away from the exis&ing bungalow nust be removed.
In view of the number of itrees being retained we do notb -
congider that _its removal woul& materially affect the .
overall tree pattern. : _ _

Right of Way.  Copy of arroll : Kelly's letter- regard*ng
this matter is atitached. oo =
-
Adjoining Septic Tank.. . Location offthis tank which was, #¢ wndeotand.
installed about 1983. w1ﬁh the approval of the local Authorlty
has been shown. We understood that the general detail for Zf;jgw"
the new tank was in accordance with your requirements. We 7.
will now check with Eolas regarding their specification. — 422/

Trial Hole: This was dug at _the time of making application .
for Permission and Approval aznd has been available for insp~
ection. We have asked our Client to arrange with the “ealth_
Qfficer at %3 Gardiner Place to inspect.

Yours faithfully,

e //@M

; %UL 9 . L
J. Hubert ®rown & Associabes. [H2317 77 © E' ) =

T

c.c CAG Comsbtruction. v~ N -
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- SOLICITORS —!
90 MARLBOROUGH ROAD DUBLIN 4 D.D.E. BOX No: 28 TEL: 988363/967555 i
FAX: 986433 : !
OUR REF: .
SRS d-aa s S Fime Bl T es e S . . |
YOUR REF: i
oate: 4th July 1091 S
Christopher Gray Esqg.,
C.A.G. Construction
668 South Circular Road
Dublin 8 ; _ i
!
Dear Chris, S -
e i Ce e m {
' Pleasé find herewith letter adressed to the Planning _:— - 4{
__ Department, which you should submit to them with the remainder of your — ]
proposald? ‘ " - !
i
Yours sincerely,
¥
‘ .
(fl——————‘ . - -
)’ B i T v :
CAREOLL & KELLY. ) » i
3
[
.
encl. T T e o -- R = i
¢ I
!
|
: :
]
i Patricia Kelly B.C.L. John F. Carroll B.C.L.
' AGENTS FOR NORWIGH UNION LIFE




CARROLL & KELLY
SOLICITORS _

90 MARLBOROQUGH ROAD DUBLIN 4 D.D.E. BOX No: 28 TEL: 966363/967555
FAX: 968433 -

ouaéEF?C/EF

YOUR REF: F‘Iz —
DATE: - 13(3]3][‘?1@15,-

4th July 1991 - . : 18JUL 1@ ’
Dublin County Council . . ’ Rg‘é{% OF57Y.
Planning Department S

7
Block 2 - ' ﬁhﬁna=====J
Irish Life Centre ; : . . : .

Lower Abbey Street

Dublin 1 _ o _ - “'
re: .. Planning Register Reference 91A/0751 —
. Applicant: C.A.G. Construction
Demolition and Replacement of existing Bungalow and Septic Tank
W at Tallaght Road, near Wellington Lane, Templeogue.

Dear girs,
We refer to yours of the 9th instant.

On behalf of the above-named, we confirm that we acted in the.
purchase of the Site. From our investigation of the title, we ascertained .
that the property was situated on an old country lane which was partly surfgcea=
and which constituted a public right-of-way for the inhabitants of the lane _ s
their invitees and licensees. This right-of-way has existed for many years
although there is no written grant now available. The owners of the Site_in
question and R Successors in title would have had this_right-of-way which would
have been transferred to the present owner by virtue of the provisions of the
Conveyancing Act of 1881. =

Yours faithfully,

o @M%/{"/’"g

CARROLL & EELLY.

Patricia Kelly B.C.L. . John F. Carroll B.C.L.
AGENTS FOR NORWICH UNION LIFE . -
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/ Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,

' ‘ Block 2, Irish Life Centre,

Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone. (01)724755

Fax. (01)724896

Decision Order Number : P/ 2971 /91 .Date of Decision : 28th June 1991
Register Reference : 91a/0751 Date Received : 9th May 1991
Applicant : C.A.G. Construction

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and R
septic tank on same site.

Location : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue -

Dear Sir/Madam,

with reference to your planning application, received here on 09.05.91 -

in connection with the above,I wish to inform you,that before the application
can be considered under the Local Government(Plahning and Development) Acts
1963 -~ 1990,the following addxtional lnformatlon must be. submltted in
quadrupllcate - e . ; — . - A

01 The applicant is requested to submit a detailed tree survey of all trees
on the site. This survey should give information on position, species,
condition, spread of trees etc. The applicant is requested to indicate
if the proposed development will necessitate the felling of any trees
and if so to indicate these and proposed replacement planting.

02 The applicant is reguested to submit evidence showing that he has a
right of way over the existing access laneway which is located off. the
Tallaght Road. < - et

03 The applicant is requested to submit evidence demonstrating that the
location and design of the proposed septic tank, percolation and reserve
percolation are in accordance with recommendations set down in SR6, 1975
available from Eolas. NOTE: The applicant should note that the location
of septic tank percolation area and. reserve percolation area on
adjoining site should be shown on a block plan, as well as the proposed
septic tank, percolatioon areas on this site.

04 The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing the suitability of -
the soil for septic tank drainage. In this regard he should contact the

J. Hubert Brown & Associates,
Architects,

1l Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,

co. Dublin. -




PR
3

. -Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Riock 2, Irish Life Centrs,

Sraid na Mainistreach lacht,

Lower Abbey Street,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone. (01)724755
Reg.Ref. 91a/0751 — - 'Faxpaﬂ)7248§g
pecision Order No. B/ 2971 /91 o L C

Page No: 0002 . . : P
supervising Environmental Health Officer (Tel. 727777, address: 33
Gardiner Place, bublin 1), with regard to arranging for the opening and
testing of a trial hole. .

please mark your reply "ADDITTIONAL INFORMATION" and quote the Reg. Ref.
No. given above.

Date : / / '9"/ c//
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. NO.E O’H{A\Cﬂsl  CERTIFICATE NO.:
PROPOSAL: me,-}\s\s 4 Tgpv:ce- exlblmc ’Z.LOJOV\/ _
LOCATICN: T&ilo,ql\l« romé Tmnl _ . _ -
apprrcanr: (. 0. C. Consl,«,ol;o“

i 2 3 4 1 5 6 7 {
CLASS | DWELLINGS/AREA RATE AMT. OF FEE | AMT. RALANCE | R, FEE | aMo. OF !
— - T
A Dwelling @ £55 ——
(Houses/Flats) ‘ £S§ . [jb -—
B Domestic Ext. @ £30
( Improvement/
Alts.)
C Building for ' @ £3.50
office or other per M*
com. purpose | cr £70 PR
o has Mt
7 -
D Building or . @ £1.00 I .
cther structure | per 2 Yt - '
for purposes - in excess 4A{_ - R
of agriculture of 270 M? o s . R 4
Min. £70 . L T
. . ' . '.: - \” ﬁi
E Petrol Filling @ £200 SR
Station - ' Ry
i F Dev. of prop. £70 or
not coming within | €9 jer
any of the . . .1 lect. i
forgoing classes whiThever i
is the
greuter -
Column 1 Certified: Signed: __ : e Grade: : _ Dbate: _ 7
Columr: 1 Endorsed:  Signed: T Grade: ' Date: _ .- __
Colums 2,3,4,5,6 & 7 Certifizd: Signed: INOLL-ecrade: = K/D Data: - /6/ S
Colums 2,3,4,5,6°& 7 Endoxsad:  Signed:_ __ GCrage: _ _ Pate:




DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCEIL - o -

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Register Reference : 91A/0751 . . bate Received : 9th May 1991

Applicant : C.A.G. Construction Appl.Type : PERMISSION/BUILD

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site.

LOCATION ¢t Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

o.s.REfs. lzl’é’l ‘ | | |

s o | —
T | N

FEES CERTIFICATE NO. . - -

HISTORY

e || || | |
MEASUREMENT i
FOR FEES B
SIGNED 4veseeooconncesnssosnosssssossssoseneonnnos DATE vovecevones
SENTIOR EXECUTIVE DRAUGHTSMAN
FEE PAID FEE ASSESSED BALANCE DUE

CERTIFIED . GRADE DATE
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| Plarn}az |
v v s CONTRISUTION:

| T ‘ Standard: 375
® COMHAIRLE CHQNTAE ATHA CLIATH sencars ?ﬂ_t

KL . Roads:

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Ordeps>: “@ﬂ

Open Soice
Qthar:
== MY .
—— p iy SECURITY:
| _sours ey 5 _ Bond / C.L.F.:
Cash:
Register Reference : 91a/0751 o Date Received : 27th September 1991
Correspondence : J. Hubert Brown & Associates, : '{;\d
Name and ¢ Architects, -'// -
Address 1 Deansgrange Road, ;
Blackrock,
Co. Dublin,
Development : Demolition and replacement of existing Bﬁngalow and -
septic tank on same Site.
Location ¢ Tallaght Réad.near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

Applicant : c.a.qG. Construction -

App. Type : Permission
Zoning - G -
Floor area : D2 sq.metres - -

Time  &xchn. G I5/=(92 -- | | -

(RC/DK)

Report of the Dublin Planning officer dated 12th May, 1992,

existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road, near
Wellington Lane, Templeogue for c.A.G. Construction.

The applicant is ‘stated to have a freechold interest in the éite.

There appears to be no record 6f-aﬁy'previous plaﬁning applications on thig
site.

Under Reg. Ref. 88A/382 permission was granted on an adjoining site to the
north for 25 houses and associated site development works (Decision order —

ZONING
The site is zoned 'G* in the 1983 county Development Plan with the objective

"to protect and improve high amenity areas". The site is also affected by a
specific objective to protect and maintain trees and woodlands.,

The site is located close to the pDodder River, " It is a specifie objéctive;;f

_—



COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH
Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Reg.Ref: 91A/0751

Page No: 0002

Location: Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue -

+the Planning Authority to provide for the creation of a riverside walk along
the podder and to provide for the visual improvement of the Dodder River
valley, the regrading of the river bank and the planting of tree belts.

SITE DESCRIPTION

‘Access is by means of a small narrow private laneway (c. 3 metres wide) off the
Tallaght Road.

The existing house on the site ig in an almost derelict state and is vacant.
The external walls are still standing and it is roofed and has doors and some
windows. ~ —

The site has many mature trees which are not shown on plan. These trees screen
the existing house from public view on the Tallaght Road. It is not clear if
the proposed new house would necessitate the felling of any trees.

The proposed house is single-storey with a pitched roof. The stated bleock area
is 82 sg. m. The stated floor area ©f the existing house is 50 sg. m. '

REPORTS

The Roads Department report dated 04.06.91 notes that no right of way has been
shown on the access lane to the site which meets the Tallaght Road at an
awkward angle. Any increase in turning movements onto the dual carriageway is
undesirable. If permission is being granted the Roads Engineer states that 2
no. car parking spaces are to be provided on site.

The sSanitary Services report dated 13 June 1991 states that water is available.

Parks Department report dated 16th september, 1991, opposed the application on
the grounds that it would prejudice a proposed pedestrian link along the river
bank as part of the Dodder River Park.

Environmental Health Officer report dated 20th August, 1991, states that the
septic tank proposals are unacceptable. :
Additional information was reguested from the applicant with regard te the
following on the 1ist July, 1991. . ——

1. The applicant is requested to submit a detailed tree survey of all trees on
the site. This survey should give information on position, species, condition,
spread of trees, etc. The applicant is reguested to indicate if the proposed
development will necessitate the felling of any trees and if so to indicate
these and proposed replacement planting. :

2. The applicant is reguested to submit evidence showing that he has a-;ight




COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders
Reg.Ref:s 91a/0751
Page No: 0003

Location: Tallaght Road near wellingten Lane, Templeogue Lo

of way over the existing laneway which is located off the Tallaght Road. =

3. The applicant is requested to submit evidence demonstrating that the
location and design of the propefed septic tank, percolation and reserve
percolation are in accordance with recomméndations set down in SR6, 1375
available from EOLAS.

NOTE: The applicant should note that the location of the septic tank

percolation area and reserve percolation area on adjoining site should be shown
on a block plan, as well as the proposed septic tank, percolation areas on this
site. C—_ )

4. The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing the suitability of
the soil for septic tank drainage. In this regard he should contact the
supervising Environmental Health oficer (Te. 727777, address: 33, Gardiner

place, Dublin 1), with regard to arranging for the opening and testing of a _
trial hole. i : - . :

In a reply received on 18th July, 1991, @pplicant indicates that only one tree
would be affected by the development. A letter from Carroll & Relly
solicitors, confirms they do have right=cf-way, which would have besan
transferred to the present owner by virtue of the provisicns of the
conveyancing aAct of 1881. -

With regard to the geptic tank, applicants state that they understood the
proposed tank was in accordance with requirements.

clarification of additional information was requested from the applicant with
regard to the following: . - T -
i. The applicant is requested to submit evidence demonstrating that the
location and design of the proposed septic tank, percolatiocn and reserve
percolation areas are in accordance with the recommendations set out in SR6,
1975 available from Eolas. The location of the percolation area and reserve
percolation on the adjoining site should be shown in detail.

2. The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing the suitability of
the site for septic tank drainage. In this regard he should contact the
supervising Environmental Health officer (33, Gardiner Street Place, Tel. No.
727777), with regard to the opening and testing of a trial hole.

NOTE: The applicants response to these matters received by the planning
Authority on 18th June, 1991, is considered ‘inadequate.

PROPOSAL _ N




o COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Reg.Ref: 91a/0751
Page No: 0004

Location: Tallaght Road near Wellington Lana, Templeogue

This application was discussed at the Development co-ordinating Committee on
19th September, 1991, where it was decided that, if granted ,the necessary :
lands for the riverside walk be conditioned as public open space and ceded free
of charge to the Council: Also that the applicanta arrange that the foul
sewerage be pumped to the nearest public sewer to avoid having a septic tank in
‘such close proximity to the river. ’ - o
At a subsequent meeting with Council officials the principle of a land swop was
accepted, generally similar to that now proposed by the applicant in his
unsolicited additional information drawing ref. no. 7180, date stamped 30th

April, 18%92.

cre - . : Hely Cand swef
The landeto be exchanged & of a similar size, i.e. 260 sg. m. and i will —
ensure the continuation of riverside walk along the river Dodder. I understand
that it is acceptable to the Parks Department. "
Sanitary Services Department have informed me verbally (written report to
follow) that the proposal to comnect to a public sewer is acceptable subject to
a condition.

T recommend that a decision to GRANT PERMISSION be made under
the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 - 1991,
subject to the following (6;) conditions :-

CONDITIONS /REASONS

01 The development to be carried out im its entirety in accordance with the
plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, as
amended by additional information received on 18th July, 19391,
clarification of additional information received on 27th September,
1991, and submission received on 30th April, 1922, including revised
site as shown on Drawing Ref. No. 7180, save as may be reguired by the
other conditions attached hereto. L S

REASON: To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the
permission and that effective control be maintained.

02 The requirements of the Sanitary Services Department to be complied with
in the development. Foul and surface water drainage to be as per drawing
Ref. No. 7180, subject to final details being agreed with the sSanitary
Services Department, through the Planning Authority. In particular, the
proposed. rising main is to incoxporate a protective sleeve sufficiently




r

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH
Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Reg.Ref: 91A/0751" S o o o

Page No: 0005

Location: Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

large to cater for this house and the adjoining dwelling. The adjoining
dwelling is to be allowed to use this protective sleeve.

02 REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and development of the
area. . )

‘03 The proposed land swop with the County Council as shown on drawing ref._
no. 7180 to be completed prior to commencement of development.
REASON: To ensure the provision of a riverside walk.

< 68=-all public services to.the propeosed development, including electrical,’
telephone cables and equipment to be located underground, unless
otherwise agreed with the Planning Autherity. _
REASON: To minimise the visual impact of the proposed development, -
which is located within the Dodder Valley Linear Park.

&, ©6 Roof tiles/slates to be of muted colour, eg.' blue/black or brown.
REASON: In the interest of visual amenity.

06 That a financial contribution in the sum of 1£375. be paid by the proposer
to Dublin County Council towards the provision of public foul sewefage in
the area.of the proposed development and which will facilitate this developme
This contribution to be paid prior to. the commencement of development on

site.

REASON: In the mterest of the proper plannmg and development of the

ared.-




COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Reg.Ref: 91A/0751 . - - T - : - =
Page No: 0006

Location: Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

for Dublln Planning offlcer R
| 4../ z /‘?Z, Endorsed: -

I A SR I R A A TR AT I N A 2R S I ST B A R

for Principal Officer

order: A decision pursuant to Section 26{(1) of the Local Government
{Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-22?1 to GRANT PERMISSION

for the above propesal subject to the ) conditions set out above
is hereby made. Y ~ B

jo  way, 1992,
Dated: OQ...Ol.Q..Q.O".—....




Chartered Architects

MARSWORTH DEANSGRANGE ROAD BLAC

Dublin County Council -~ - . - ;
Plannhing Department Attn: Mr Cremin. 1 -3 AR 9 £
mﬁ C Ly Lty g

\ —)g ) Re: Demolition and replagement of Bungalo n Sameas sitel
Cﬁ)n‘ o I Talleght Road, Templeogue. Reg. Re¥. 91A 5ﬁ-~leﬁ

1.3 0
l ﬁ { Dear Mr. Cremin,

We now enclose four copies of a revised site rlan, ¥o.7180

i. Our client is agreeable to hand over the 10netre wide
strip of ground along the river edge to form part of the .
proposed riverwzlk, in return the Council to hand over the
strip of ground on the H.E. side of the propésed bungalow.
Roth spaces are aboubt 260 .8q.metres in area. o .

2. Concrete block wall rendered and coped, or suitable
fencing as may be agréed with the Tarks Dept. will be prd
vided by our client to define the new bounfaries. =

O

i

3. The Council will allow a 100mm pipe %o be Laid in a
route to be agreed to allow pumped sewage from the Propo
bungalow to deliver into an existing manhole at high lev

&L
in the position Z shown on plan. L Uneley Negofiatuors ind i dovibips

4."2: Floor level of the new bungalow to be not less thang
500mm over rozd-level at the culvert marked ¥ on plan.,
We understand that even during 'Huricane Charlie' the exist—
gardenlevel was barsly inundated and the proposed floor
level will be about 600um over that level. - : .

5. Surface water to deliVer to the manhole _on the new

Council surface water draii.

6. The nearest point of'fhé"bungalow to the front voasd _

boundary has been increased to 4000 mm.

we look forward to having u favourable decision to these .
modified proposals. a copy of a specification for the =
sewage pumlmp is also abtiached. . . : -

Yours faithfully, /éiLZ%;V /éZ/Sif;v4cﬁ

J.Hubert @ﬁqﬂg"&'ﬁssocigteﬁr

C.c CAG Construction.
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For automatic removal of waste-water and sewage from
rooms and areas below sewer level by means of a pre-fabricated
sump of synthetic material fitted with one or two pumps

Synthetic Pre-Fabricated Sump
for ABS-Submersible Pumps for
installation outside a building

Easily transportable, corrosion
resistant, synthetic collection tank
for sewage o

Can be easily and economically
installed without the use of a crarie

- Pump fitting and maintenance is
easy, no need fo enter the sump

Four inlet ports DN 200/150/100 at
different helghts

Simple pif)e connection by means of
standard push-on connectors

Plug-/Cabile port, odour-tight for
combined cable duct and venting
70mmNB. ..

A range of standard ABS Sub- _--
mersible Pumps can be fitted*

Supplied with bali-type non-return
valve and gate-valve

With self-sealing high level coupling.
Pump seals itself automatically when
suspended in position

Pump control by mmeans of the
PNEUMOSTAT automatic level
control system

Robust chequered plate (cast iron)
with oasi-in grips for easy removal
(Class A)

*PIRANHA PA-1-3465

J DIN 200/150/100
i inlet
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COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH
Record of Exedutive Businessrand Manager’s Orders

Register Reference : 91A/0751 —_— Date Received : 27th September_ 1991
Correspondence : J. Hubert Brown & Kssociates,
Name and : Architects, J . _ : —
Address 1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,

Co. Dublin.

Development : Demolition and replaqement of existing bungalow and ii
septic tank on same site. '

Location : Tallaght Road near W;llingtonnLgne, Templébgué .;E

Applicant : ¢.a.q. Construction : N

ApPp. Type : Permission

Zoning - :

FPloor Area : Sqg.metres | . | e

In accordance with Section 26 (4a) of the Local Government (Planning and -
Development) Act,1963, as amended by section 39(f) of the Local Government
(Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the applicant has furnished his
consent in writing to the extension by the council of the period for
considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4a) of

Section 26, up to and including the 15.05.92.
I recommend that the period be extended accordingly.

Reason: To facilitate full-cbnsideratiéh of thé-angicatiQQ.

Endorsed: -

o0.-o-oo.o-..o-.o-o-o-noon N ; - rye

for Principal officer ; o -




COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Order: A decision pursuant to
(Planning and Development) act
the application as recommended

Dated : ..'.?.‘:‘—....' YaA._.\.Ok%L‘ .'....Si;?/...w.‘..%.............".‘f'..

to whom the appropriate powers
City and cCounty Manager dated

Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government - =

71963 to extend the
is hereby made.

ASSISTANT COUNT
have been delegated

R (e

peried for considering

Y MANAGER
by order of the publin

B |

NOTE: I have checked that the
of the period as extende
Detail Screen has been u

Senic

lecessary entry has
d and that the staty
pdated.

e w00

r Sta
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officer,

3

_been made recording details
tory expiry date on the




D)ttt

Order No. P/879/92 -

\ 4 COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH
Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demolition and replacement of existing = - -
bungalow and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road

new Wellington Lane, Templeogue, for C.A.G.
Construction. : _
J. Hubert Brown & Associates, Reg. Ref. 91A/0751
Architects, Appl. Rec’d: 09.05.1991.

1 Deansgrange Road, ' - Time Exts. up to:28.02.91
Blackrock, ' Fur. let. of Ext. rec: 26.02.1991 .
Co. Dublin. Fur. Time Ext. up to: 15.04.1992

Report of the. Dublin Planning Officer, dated 26 February 1992

This is an appllcatlon for permission for demolition and
replacement of existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at
Tallaght Road new Welllngton Lane, Templeogue, for C. A. G.
Construction. — S e o

In accordance with Section 26(42) of . the Local Government
(Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39 (F)

of the Local Government (Plannlng and Development) Act, 1976, the
appllcant has furnished his consent in writing to the further —_
extension by the Council of the period for considering this
application within the meaning of subsection (43a) of Sectlon 26,

up to and including 15th April, 1992. -

I recommend that the period to be extended accordingly.

Reason: To facilitate full consideration of the application. -

Ao

fbr Principal Officer.

Order: - A decision pursuant to Section 26(4A) to extend the
perlod for considering the appllcatlon as recommended
is hereby made.

Dated: q?é(A February, 1992. -/14A~ /}@N_,,eer\xjfg e
) . s am

;}«x’ C;wa7 P%ﬁw%XMJ*e~
to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by order of the
Dublin City and County Manager dated ‘= o = -

recording details of the period as exjended.
— 2T




COMHAIRLE "6?1661& ARAfHA cLiaTH
Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demolition and replacement of existing
bungalow and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road

new Wellington Lane, Templeogque, for C.A.G. 5

Construction. N
J. Hubert Brown & Associates, Reg. Ref. 91a/0751 -
Architects, . - Appl. Rec’d: 9/5/91 '

1 Deansgrange Road, - Time Bxts. up to. 31/1/92 -

Blackrock, Further Let. of EBxt. rec. 30/1/92

Co. Dublin. . Further Time Ext. up to. 28/2/92

1

Report of the Dublin Planning Officer, -dated 30 January 1992 —

This is an application for permission for demolition and
replacement of existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at -
Tallaght Road néw Welllngton Lane, Templeogue, for C.A.G.
Construction. : o

In accordance with Section 26(4A) of the Local Government' '
(Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39 (F)
of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the
applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the further —=
extenSLOn'by the Council of the period for considering this -
application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26, '
up to and . including 28th February, 1992. - : '

I recommend that the period to be extended accordingly.

Reason: To facilitate full consideration of the application.

- for Principal Offlcer.

¢

Order: A decision pursuant to Section 26 (4A) to extend the
period for considering the application as recommended ~
- is hereby made. _ _ L : 1
Dated: %o« January, 1992. _/1, \\

Assistant County Manager .
to whom the appropriate powers have been deleg ed by orxder of
the Dublin City and County Manager dated %% {bﬁﬁ%&}LJL_ﬁy/

—— e . Y

NOTE: I have checked that the necessary entry has been made
recording details of the perli;/9s extende

(A

SENICR SW OFFICER.
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| 7~ Order No. p/s454)§1
° COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demolition and replacement of existing
bungalow and geptic tank on same site at Tallaght Road
new Wellington TLane, Templeogue for
Cc.A.G. Construction.

J. Hubert Brown & Associates, Reg. Ref. 91a-0751 .

' Architects, Appl. Rec’d:  09.05.1991  __
1, Deansgrange Road, Time BExt. let. rec’d: 26.11.1991
Blackrock, "~ pime Ext. up tos 31.01.1992

Co. Dublin.

Report dated 26 November 1991 .

This is an application for permission for demolition and
replacement of existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at ™
Tallaght Road new Wellington Lane, Templeogue for
C.A.G. Construction. - .

In accordance with Section 26(43) of the ILocal Government
(Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39 (F)
of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the
applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension
by the Council of the period for considering this application
within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26, up to and
including 31st January, 1992.

T recommend that the period to be extended accordingly.

Reason: To facilitate full consideration of the application.

LT

for Principal Officer.

Order: A decision pursuant to Section 26(4A) to extend the
period for considering the application as recommended
is hereby made.. :

Dated: éﬁﬁ‘('No?ember, 1991. /@Ydm. Z%/\*’——*-l:;ﬁf\at

Asgistant County Manager

to whom the appropriate powers have bee delegated by order of the
Dublin City and County Manager dated él@’ N [94]-

NOTE: I have checked that the necessary ent has been made
recording details of the period as ext nded.////// =

SENIOR SPAFF OFFICE;/




Dedbprct G- Ocdinalling Gormithen Wl on \q[q\cu R

-2 T

(:ij Planning aDDllCathn 91A/751 ~ Springbank, Tallaght
& (Min. No. 8) o N - -
Noted that additional information has_ been requested on
this planning application f&¥ a new dwelling. ~
Noted also that there is a current plannlng application for’
upgrading of an old cottage_ on the adJOLnlng lands.?

(91A/1307) . S
Agreed that a- condition should be  inserted in both
. permissions if granted _that the necessary land for the__

riverside walk be conditioned as open space and céded free’
of charge to the Council .and alss’ ‘requiring that them -
applicants arrange that the foul Sewerage be pumped to the |
nearest  public sewer to avoid’ hav1ng septlc tanks in such
close proximity to the river. - - _
(d) Car parking at the reatr of Main Street, Swords (Min,
' No. 10) ) ) o _ - e e =
! Noted that Development Department is in the procese of——
ilSSUlng draft Deeds of Dedicatlon, to 1nclude Council’s
' proposed boundary treatment to the landowners and 1f"_
completed the Roads Department would be in a p051tlon to
have the contract-documents ready within three weeks so-
that work could start on a sectlon to prov1de 80 car

parking spaces. o :
Noted that- the funding for ‘the car parking is belng'——
provided by imposing levies in planning appllcatlons.

(e) Service Reports on planfing applications : ' Ef
Noted that the majority of reports from Roads Department.

are received 1n the Planning Department in sufflclent time —

before a plannlng decision requires to be made but that =
there . is still an unacceptable delay in the Sanltary o
Services Department. . e -

Noted that a copy of the plannlng appllcatlon is sent to —
Building Control Department prlor ‘to it belng forwarded to

Sanitary Services but that a copy is sent dlrect to Roads

Department. Co
Agreed that J. D. Taylor would chair a meetlng with p.
Hennigan, “Vaughan and B, Casey to co-ordinate the

procedure with a view to exXpediting Sanitary Services
reports to Planning. Agreed to re-enter forlnext meeting.

\

—




PLANNING DEPARTMENT —
DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

IRTSH LIFE CENTRE -

~19th September 1991 -

RE: 91A/0751 C.A.G. CONSTRUCTION, TATITAGHT ROAD
91A/1307 P. O'TOOLE, THE STRAND, TEMPIEOGUE.

The above files were discussed at the Development Co~ord1natlon
Meeting on 19.9.91. 91A/0751_.1s on ‘clarification of A.I...
91A/1307 is due for decision on 6.10.91. -

Both proposals would prejudice the objectives of the Council to
provide a linear park walkway along the banks of the Dodder.
The reservation of a strip for public use would also involwve
relocating the existing septic tank and alsc the proposed septlc
tank. _

The decision of the Development Co-ordination Meeting was that
the Planning Department would attempt to secure a strip of
appropriate width along the bank for publlc use in negotlatlon
with the applicants. Parks Department will advise in relation
to the width of the strip. The problems of the septic tanks can
only be resolved by pumping to the sewer which is at the level
of the Templeogue Road. P. Hennlgan Deputy Chief Engineer is .
having this matter examined.

The objective is to secure the strip and the pumped sewer at no
cost to the Council. . If this proves not to be feasible some
arrangements may be proposed which would achieve the objectlve
at minimal cost. . _

You will see the urgency of the situation. I would be obliged
if you would give it your attention.

/W3A7Mﬁﬂg%4

W. MURRAY,

DEPUTY PLANNING COFFICER, ’ T ' . g T

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL. il . oI

A L e - 5%

WM/JO M. ]
f- .
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fecord of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demolition &ang replacement of existing —
bungalow and septic tank On same site at Tallaght Road . N
near Wellingtoh _ Lane, Templeogue for CA.G. .. = =
Construction. .. _. - - . : S ' o
J. Hubert Brown & Assocs., ... Reg. Ref. .. 91A/0751 _
Architects, : ) - 7 _  App. Recd: 09.05.1991
1 Deansgrange Road, ' - Floor Area: 82 sq. m.
Blackrock, A .. Site Area: = 1200 sq. m.
Co. Dublin. T Zoning: '
A -
f e IInRC T

Report of“the.Dubiin Planning’Officer, dated 16:Sép£ember l99i

This is an application for. PERMISSION for the demolition an:
replacement of existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at.
Tallaght Road, near Wellington Lane, Templeogue for C...A. G.-
Construction. °© . _: -

>

The applicant is stated to have a freehold interest in the site

|

There! appears t&_ be -no record . of any previols planding
applications on this site. | =~ .. . : meeow =

site to the north for 25 houses:and associated site_development:
works (Decision Order P/3912/88, ddtéd'iif04.88)i:_Theregis?ag_
current application 91A/1307 £or Fetention of'reCOﬁstructed.hqﬁse:;
on the adjoining site, alsd ¢loskd to tHe river. . o -
The site is zoned in the 1983 County Development Plan with the

objective "to protect ang improve high amenity areas™. The site:- .
is also . affected by a specific objective to protect and maintain

Ttrees and woodlands. : ' -

The site is located close to the Dodder River. It is a specifici
objective of the Planning Authority to provide for the creation_—
°I a riverside walk along the Dodder and to provide for the

visual improvement of the'Dodder:River Valley, the regrading of
the river bank and the planting &f tree belts. - )

The area of the site is staféd-tofbé"iﬁoo sq. m. (0.3 acres).

wide) off the Tallaght Road. - -

Access is by means by a small narrow private laneway (c. 3 metres -

The existing house on the site is in an almost derelict state and
1s vacant. (The external walls .are still standing and it is _
roofed and has doors and some windows).

When the application was originally submitted the site has many __
mature trees which are not shown on plan. These treesfécréeﬁ thei?
existing house from publiic view onZthe Tallaght Road. It was not n
Clear if the proposed new house would necessitate thezfelling‘ofi{
any trees. B o ' ' '




COMHAIRLE CHQNTSEMERACLIATH
Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demeplition and replacement of ex1$t1nd oungalow
and septic tank on same 31te at Tallaght Rcad nea¥ Wellington.

Lane, Templeogue for C.A.G.. Construction.
The proposed house 1s single-storey with a pitched roof. The-

stated block area is 82 sg. m.  The stated floéor -area of the
eXxlsting house is 50 sg. m.. ; . i

REPORTS ST L5 =T ' = U
The Roads Departiment report dated 04.06.91 noted that no right.
of way has been shown on the accegs - lane-to. the site which meets .

the Tallaght Rcad at an awkward angle. Any increase in. turning

movements onto the dural carriageway is undesirable. if-
permissioh is being granted the Roads Engineer stated that Z no.—
car parking spaces are to be.provided on site. E—

The Sanitary Serv1ces reoort datea 13 June 1991 states that wate
is available. : -

e B,

Parks Department oppcose the application on the grounds that it~
would prejudice a provosed pedestrian 1link along. the rl rexr Dank
as prart cof the Dodder River ParkK. _

There is no reporit available from the Su rv'51ng Environmental
Eealth Officer at the time of writing %= report.

Additional Information was reqUééted from the applicant with
regard to the following on the 1st July 1991. _
1. The applicant. is requested to submit a detailed tree survey..
of all trees on the site. This survey should givé.
information on Yoeositich, species, condition, spread oI
trees etc. . The applicant is regquested to ‘indicate if the-
proposed. de relopment will necessitate the felllna of anv_
trees and if so to 1nd1cate_tnese and proposed renlacemenf_
planting. _ ) T _ - .=
The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing that.
he has a right of way over the ex1st1ng laneway which is.-
located off the Tallaght. Rgad. ... - i e

[AW]

3. The applicant is reguested to submit evidence demonstrating_
that the location and design of the proposed septic tank,
percolation and reserve peccolatLon are in accordance with
recommendations set down in SR6F_1975 available from Eolas. .
NOTE : The applicant should note that the location of!
septic tank percolation area and reserve percolation area
on adjoining site should be shown on a block plan, as well
as the pfoposed septlc tank percolation areas on this.
site. = - - . . - - : —

4, The applicant is Feguested to submit evidence showing the
suitability of the soil for. septic tank drainage. In this.
regard he should contacL _the Supervising Environmental
Health Officer (Tel. 72777/, address: 33 Gardiner Place,- 4
Dublin 1), _with regard to arranglng for the openlng and
testing of a trial hole.




® ..  COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHACLIATH

¥

Record of Executive Business and Manager’'s Orders

Permission for demolition'and:iéﬁlacémght of QXiéiiné"buiéaIE&
and septic tank on_ same gite gt Tallaght Road near Wellington
Lane, Templeogue for C.A.G. Construction. o S —

In a reply received 6n 18 July 1991, applicant. indicates that
enly one tree would be atffected by the development. A letter
from Cafroll & Kelly Solicitors, confirms they gdo have right-of-
way, which would havé been transferréed to . the present owner by
virtue of the provisions of. the Convevancing Act_of 1881. o

With regard toc <the septic tadk, applicants ‘state that they
understood the proposed tank was iR accordance Wwith requirements.
The adjeining septic Tank is still not shown in detail. However
4 report on” file from the. Supervising Envifonmental Health
Officer dated 20.08.91" "indicaftes that the " proposal I3
unacceptable. because: - - T - - . ‘”

i. the road frontagé is inadéquate, - g:
2. ‘no reserve .percolaticn area,. . - . oo o
3. location of existing ‘septic tank on adjoining gite n&T -
shown, S o L o —
4. distance between vercolation pipes less than 2 metres, .
5 no evidence of soil suitability for septic tank drainage_

The applicants Have not indicated that;their_propOSa;;
meets .the requirements. of SRE (1975) nor have they
submitted.evidence that the site is suitable for septic

tank drainage: . R - -

I recommend that CLARIFICATION OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION be
requested from the applicant with regard to the following:-

1. The applicant ig Tequested to submit evidence demonstrating.
that the location and desidn of the proposed septic tank)
percolation and ressrve percolation areas are in adcordance
with the recommendations. €8t out in SR6 1975 available from
Eolas. The location of the percélation area "and reserve
percolatiecn on the ‘adjoining “site should be shown in
detail. : - - - - - ’ Co T

1

2. The applicart is requested?io"Submit'egidencé.showing'the
suitability of the site for .septic tank drainage. In this
regard he “should contact the Supervising Environmentdl
ficalth Officér (33 Gardiner Street Place, Tel No. 7277777,

Lﬂ/ﬁﬁ."—W TR T o7 '¢~Mzﬁ~z__?.,?mmm;

I
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(( (iuﬁiu\iw A i%!'?‘ How /&'»‘*’“Mtilu’\iif Hiiks [M/(J: -




COMHAIRLE CHGNTAEATRACLIATH -

Record of Executive Business and Manager’s Orders

Permission for demolition, and replacement of existing bungalow

and septic tank on same 31te " af Tallaght Road near Welllnqton_

Lane. lempleogue for C.A.G. Constructlon

{ w // e
| For Dublin Plannihg Officer-
Endorsed: - 4L*~A<: .

for Prlnc1pal Officer - . .. =

o)

. Order: - I direct that CLARIFICATIO\ OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATIOQN.

be_ _requested from.  the’ app31cant for plannlﬁu
perm1581on as " set out in the above report and uhag
notice thereof be. served on the applicant. .
Dated:’ I September, 199T. g .
— L/ ./v'(-'.(.»“"/"\ i
ASSLSLANT CITY & COQUNTY MANAGER

to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by Order- ﬂf thﬁ
Dublin City and County Manager, dated 4th Sepuember, 1991.

'i-.| »
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'Y COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT,
| IRISH LIFE CENTRE,
LOWER ABBEY STRERT.

26 August, 1997,

Mr. D O'Sullivgn, —_— —=
PrimCipal Officer, B -
C mmunity/Environment Dept., —

i unty Council. _

i |

Re: 91A/0751: Replacement f B low at Tallaght Road near
Wellington ILane for caAG Construction. - - -

You will recall that at the -Development Co-ordinating'meeting
on the 22nd August you indicated that your Department might be

s

interested in acquiring a ri@ht-of~way along the river bank

and that thig matter might be addressed during the course of.
the Currency of the application, -

It may be of interest #o you that Mrs. 0‘Toole who owns the
adjoining pProperty, indicated informally to me that she might

It is noted that there is a current application for the
retention of Mrs. O’Toole’s -house, recently re-constructeg
(91A/1307 lodged 7/8/1991).

|

/u%¢7vwvfzwﬂ
Willidm Murray,
Deputy Planning Officer,
Dublin County Council.

€C. Mr. D. Hyde, Senior Planner.
Mr. R. Cremins, S.E.D.cC.

@ A
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Register Reference : 91A/0751 - Date : 24th July 1991

Development : Demolition and replacemént of existing bungalow and
septic tank on same site.

LOCATION : Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue
Applicant ~: C.A.G. Construction - PLANN!NG DEPT
ECT
App. Type : Additional Informatiom DEVELOPM ENT CONTROL SE
Planning Officer : M.O'SHEE o Date'_““(/,:..0.2.‘.?/“-........
. -2 18t 1 . . cera
Date ReCd 1 h Ju Y 1991 Time.‘......63‘.3Q....0l0.0 .

Attached is a copy of the application for the above development .Your
report would be appreciated within the next 28 days.

ALD -
%JM \{ﬁ)«b.uug. "

>§§NA(/:IPAL oRERULCES
3 1JUL 199; 10 SEP199;

SAN'SERWCES Returned. ﬁf; J

BUBLIN go. goyyg

Date received in Sanitary Servicgs

LIL AR BEI B U L IR N I B Y Y B IR R N A R A IR N T T Y N N N NP VAP P - h e

FOUL SEWER

FopAi etk prooeink —refe Fu bt L.

AL LR A R R A R N N A R I I R R I N N I R I N e R R RS sre s se e s ase

SURFACE WATER

46’4170/4 s sicls baTed

SENIOR ENGINEER,

SANITARY SERVICES DEPARTMENT,
46/49 UPPER O'CONNELL STREET,
DUBLIN 1




—
T PLANNING DEPT.EGT
DEVELOPMENT CONTROLS

):09:20.....

JE——Y

Date saveaseanes l
Time... oooooo 3 oooo e
Register Reference : 91A/0751 Date : 24th July 19891
ENDORSED DATE
WATER SUPPIL Y e ccecoacosncecessessnrsonssorsecsnrsccsnevsronsnasonrscsecnssnsens RN A } ‘e e v e e
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LIN CoOUNTY COUNCIEL

PLANNING AND BUILDING CONTROL DEPARTMAENT

Senior Environmental Health officer; =~ e
33 Gardiner Place. '

Register Reference : 9Ia/0751

Date : 10th May 1991

Development : Demolificn and teplacéhent of éxisting bungalow and

septic tank on same site.
LOCATION ¢ Tallaght Road near Wellington rLane, Templeogue . e iz
Applicant 3 C.A.G. Construction

- Tt ING
é el Rl Y

App. Type  : PERMISSION/BUILDING BYE-LAW APPROEVAL

_ £ 21 et e
Planning Officer : - Tl e D G :

Date Recd. : 9th May 1991 N ’ L o '

- " - - P

Attached is a . copy of the appliéatién fér;the_ébove development .Please
ensure that your report is received within 5 weeks from 9th May 1991.

Yours faithfully,
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“~oublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Parks Department

Bosca 174

P.0O.Box 174

5 Raa Gardinar,

5 Gardiner Row,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone. (01)727777
- Fax. (01)727530

Mr. D. Drumgoole,

Senior Administrative Officer, Our Ref, " -
Planning Department, — Your Re.
Dublin County Council. ' Date —
: 16.09.1991 .
RE: Bungalow at Tallaght Road.  Reg. Ref. 91A/0751. ¥

With reference to this Additional Information, the Parks .
Department’s comments are: L T

The Parks Department are very concerned that no reference has .
been made in the Additional Information to the high amenity
zoning of the land, and tThat it forms part of the Dodder Valley
Linear Parkway. The site curtilage extends to the River Dodder,
the bank of which is very steep at this location as detailed on
the lodged drawing and as per the enclosed photograph alongside
the River. _If permission is granted for this application, then
the objectives of the 1983 County Development Plan, as expressed
in Section 5.8 Tallaght, "To provide for the creation of a—
riverside walk along the Dodder” will be jeopardized. In effect_
the linkage between the area of public open space as outlined on _
the attached drawing will be blocked by virtue of this proposed .
development, and pedestrian movement along the River bank will
be impossible, which would be totally contrary to the Development™
Plan objectives for recreational amenity in this area. The Parks
Department .are totally opposed to the grant of a planning
permission for this development which does not take any account
of the 1983 County Develcpment Elan Objectives, in relation to
t+he Dodder. Valley Linear Park. ’ - T

LA

SENIOR PARKS SUPERINTENDENT
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Date : 10¢p May 1993

Development emo

LOGATION .

Applicant

: C.a.g. Constructioy
App. Type H PERMISSION/B
--Planning Officer . j
Date Recq, Sth May 1997 , —
,Mﬁtta'ggﬁ; s a cbpy °of the application for the above development -Pleage
PLANN“\é@su lc'i:Eh;ht Your report jg Teceiveg within 5 weeks fropg Sth May 1s91,
DEVELOPMENT CONTRCL ST
: Yourg faithfully
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Duld®n County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Parks Department

‘ - " Bosca 174 o
P.O. Box 174
5 Rae Gardintr,

5 Gardiner Row,

Baile Atha Cliath 1.

Dublin 1.

Telephone. (01)727777 -~
- Fax. (01)727530

Mr. D. Drumgoole, ) OurRef. P.P. 589
Senior Administrative Officer, Yoﬁrééf

Planning Department. ,
Date 27.06.1991

RE/ Bungalow at Tallaght Road. Reg. Ref. 91A/0751.

With reference to this application, the Parks Depariment's comments are:- - -

The lands subject of this application are zoned 'G' to protect and improve high amenity
areas, in the 1983 County Development Plan, and form part of the Dodder Valley Uinear
Parkway. This proposed house is located In an extremely sensitive location in close
proximity to the river and, if granted permission, would effectively block off the
connection between the open space at Hillcrest, Templeogue and  the Council's land
surrounding Spawell House. In order to ensure that the open space linkage along the
Dodder Valley Linear Park is achieved, it is essential that no permission is granted
which would conflict with the recreational objectives of the 1983 County Development
Plan.

Accordingly, it is strongly recommended that this application is refused.

M;&
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< {-ccvw__- | o

¢
DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCTITL -
PLANNING AND BUILDING CONTROL DEPARTMAENT
Senior Engineer, o
Sanitary services Dept. : i -
Register Reference : 91270751 - Date : 10th May 1991
Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and -
septic tank on same site.
LOCATION : Tallaght Road near Wellihgton Lane, Templeogue’ —
Applicant : C.A.G. Construction
App. Type  : PERMISSION/BUILDING BYE—LAW APPROVAL - —
Planning Officer : o -
Date Recd. : 9th May 1991 - b 0. COUNGI j
6@1:’1;!11@ WoBERVICES

Attached is a copy of the applicati lde‘
Teport would be appreciated withih the next 2

Date received in sanitary servic ..ZS.MA,Y {99.’.
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Register Reference : 91A/0751 Date : 10th May 1991

ENDORSED ATE
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‘ DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

REG. REF: 91A/751.

LOCATION: Tallaght road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue.
APPLICANT: o - C.A.G. Construction.

'PROPOSAL: Replacement of existing bungalow.

DATE LODGED: 9.5.91. - . o

This is a replacement house. A right of way has not been shown on the access..lane
to the site. This lane meets the Tallaght Dual Carriageway at an awkward .angle
and further intensification of the lane amd increase in furning movements on_ the
dual carriageway is highly undesirable. : i -

If permission is granted it should be subject to:- : : I

2 car parking spaces being provided on site. ' =

L

| PLANNING DEPT.
DEVE;LO PMENT CONTROL SEQT
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COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH
Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Register Reference : 91A/0751 = bate Received : 9th May 1991 -
Correspondence : J. Hubert Brown & Associates, i
Name and — s--Architects, B
Address 1 Deansgrange Road,

Blackrock,

Co. Dbublin. - -

Development ' : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and L
septic tank on same site.

Location Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

*

Applicant : C.A.G. Construction o : —

Permission

.

App. Type

»
!
|
[

Zoning

{MOS/AC)
Report of the Dublin Planning officer dated 24 June 1991.

This is an application for PERMISSION for the demolition and replacement of
existing bungalow and septic tank on same site at Tallaght Road, near
Wellington Lane, Templeogue for C.A.G. Constructiom.

The applicant is stated to have a freehold interest in the site.

There appears to be no record of any previous planning applications on this
site. - - : : -

Under Reg. Ref. 88a/382 permission was granted on an adjoining site to the
north for 25 houses and associated site development works (Decision order -
P/3912/88, dated 11.04.88).

N -
The site is zoned ‘& in the 1983 County Development Plan with the chjective
"to protect and improve high amenity areas". The site is also affected by a
specific objective to protect and maintain trees and woodlands. .

The site is located close to the Dodder River. It is a specific objective of
the Planning Authority to provide for the creation of a riverside walk along
the Dodder and to provide for the visual improvement of the Dodder River ..

Valley, the regrading of the river bank and the planting of tha4bedszt1&z/kx&£tb;

The area of the site is stated to be 1200 ag.m. (0.3 acres).

D e e e e - - == R R R Y Lo T
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COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Crders

Access is by means of a small narrow private laneway (c. 3 metres wide) off the
Tallaght Road.

The existing house on the site is in an almost derelict state and is wvacant.

(The external walls are still standing and it is roofedfauwd Las desss  and e

Sovta  ygiWdaouss .
The site has many mature trees which are not shown on plan. These trees screen

- the existing house from public view on the Tallaght Road. It is not clear;if

the proposed new house would necessitate the felling of any trees.

There is an existing newly built house on the adjoining site to the south. No
record of planning permission can be fdund for a grant of permission for this

v

house. # 4 L.g,.,\_? pmhﬁ@g . ) . —

The proposed house is single-storey with a pitched roof. The stated floor area
is 82 sg.m. The stated floor area of the existing house is 50 sqg.m.

REPORTS

The Roads Department report dated 04.06.91 notes that no right of way has been
shown on the access lane to the site which meets the Tallaght Road at an
awkward angle. Any increase in turnin§ movements onto the dual carriageway is
undesirable. If permission is being granted the Roads Engineer states that 2
no. car parking spaces are to be provided on site.

The sanitary sServices report dated 13 Jume 1991 states that water is available.

There is no report available froem the Supervising Environmental Health Offider
at the time of writing this report. -

While serious consideration should be given to the proposed development which
is essentially a replacement house; before a decision is made on this
application I recommend that additional information be requested from the -
applicant. : D T i

I recommend that ADDITIONAL INFORMATTON be requested from the applicant with
regard .to the following:- ) : T

01 The applicant is requested to submit a detailed tree survey of all trees
on the site. This survey should give information on position, species,
condition, spread of trees etc. The applicant is requested to indicate ._.

if the proposed develgpme ill necessitate the felling of any trees
and if so to indicate proposed replacement planting.

02 The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing that he has a -

T E e 7 A ab e St =




® COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

right of way over the ex15t1ng access laneway which is located off the
Tallaght Road. ) - -

03 The applicant is requested to. submit evidence demonstrating that the
location and design of the proposed septic tank_ percolation and reserve
percolation are in accordance with recommendations set down in D3~ SRE
1975 available from Eolas. NOTE: The applicant should note that the
location of septic tank,percolation area and reserve percolation area on &he.
adjoining site should be shown on a block planagu:ie/;wo.AxeéA-aq74aQ; _

OPESED Sephitc TadZ | peidiizor’ sl l‘”ﬂf&u,g fveﬂwimm Womd‘o&(@_}

04 The applicant is requested to submit evidence showing the suitability of .

the soil for septic tank drainage. In this regard he should contact the -
Superv15lng Environmental Health offlcer<;phone 727777. il 335 um,ﬁﬁﬁe

tr{:t, 'm‘n]) Ma’wa&.,ﬂ? M«q(@ ;Aaa, QW Vv ok ot @ D.j
buat. holg -

pos

Endorsedi—cec.esds

for Dublx.n Planm.ng off:.cer }7_6?/

e e s ves v

for Principal oOfficer

Oorder: I direct that ADDITIONAL INFORMATION be requested from the
applicant for Permission 4ds set out ih the above report
and that notice thereof be served on the applicant.

sucea + LD Jee 4T 8

A I N I A A N I A B

APPROVED COFFI¢ER
to whom the appropriate powers have been delédgated by order of the bublin
City and county Manager dated 19 June 1991. {
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DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL —_

REG. REF: 91A/751.
LOCATION: Tallaght road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue.
APPLICANT: C.A.G. Construction.

IPROPOSAL: Replacement of existing bungalow.

DATE LODGED: ] 9.5.91.

This is a replacement house. A right of way has not been shown on the access iaﬁe
to the site. This lane meets the Tallaght Dual Carriageway at an awkward angle

If permission is granted it should be subject to:-

2 car parking spaces being provided on site.

PLANNING DEPT. |
T VL OPMENT CONTROL SECT

-Ob 4/
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/ DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCTIL T

PLANNING AND BUILDING CONTROL DEPARTMAENT -

Senior Engineer,
Sanitary Services Dept.

Register Reference : $1A/0751 S Date : 10th May 1991

Development : Demolition and replacement of existing bungalow and
septic tank.on same site.

LOCATION Tallaght Road near Wellington Lane, Templeogue

(1}

Applicant : C.A.G. Construction

App. Type : PERMISSION/BUILDING BYE-LAW APPROVAL

Planning Officer :
Date Recd. : 9th May 1991 = o : P ;"-‘a;EU:“”"H {
a ," [ o Y : —

4N NN Y “"E

Attached is a copy of the applica iBUFoR Ppe @ dey e-lopment‘TYoh'ffq VICES ;

report would be appreciated withif the next > L f 15 JUN?99Z f
a‘ s

j

Date received in sanitary servic el E.MAY .1991
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Register Reference : 91A/0751 . Date : 10th May 1991
ENDORSED DATE
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Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath Planning Department

Bloc 2, lonad Bheatha na hEireann,
Block 2, Irish Life Centre,

Sraid na Mainistreach tacht,

Lowar Abbey Street,
Baile Atha Cliath 1.
Dublin 1.

Telephone. (01)724755
Fax. (01)724896

FAX TRANSMISSION _ | Date: [ q / é / g / .

FROM: Mkﬁ\j/o K,[E O S%Z\:_) —

o AN FRIEL E L:j(

Sto At TEMpleoono,
C&a\,( we - Qla 075 j/)

No. of Pages (including covering_ sheset) 5 - o - L=

COMMENTS: . - ) . _
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Planning Application Form/
- Bye - Law Application Form

' PUEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS AT BACK BEFORE COMPLETING FORM,

ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED.

Application for Permission [_J Outline Permission[ ] Approval[ “JPlace / in appropriate box.
Approval should be sought oniy where an outline

retention of structures or continuances of uses.

permission was previously granted. QOutline permission may not be sougiit for the

(f none, give description

sufficient to identify}... . 7“2".‘?’%&(&5-

| . Postal address of site or building 724&4@!97 Zed 45 (4/.‘5416/”542/"2/6” ‘;":’J

- Name of applicant (Principai not Agent)..... ﬁ’:-‘ﬂ-@oé?wmﬁ‘o’\: :

Addvess.. G 68 S o Rl BT i

Areeravserinrt st imera..

. Name and address of ....___ v HLBELT L2eedAl R At A et ? T 7350

TV 03y S o) oLz

A R LR ey

person or froress Of oo yi e (5:/ ..... 7 -n..m...f}
for preparation of drawings ...... R e m&..;.i iz asrasas SeTiaeesTamame - . Tel. No ‘2?‘;..3542./“« ..........
Name and address to which ../4'54?.7 - . JED
notifications should be sent =

. Brief description of v SRR LB 52 BT Dl S 2y S oA T e SPLAR SIS 2V N et < 2 ,J..
proposed development N SFrs & i T it o &

+ Method of drainage 5?.;’30.7’/(.2’4&73.0'4

............ - 8. Source of Water Supply el ETTTALS, WA Z

in the case of any building or buildings to be retai

ned on site, please staie:-
(8) Present use of each floor

or use when last used. ...... “@5””&’7/#4" ol .. LT
M {b) Proposed use of each floor _@EX/.&M?’/-*”CA . eemearn, ' ' S

10 Does the proposal involve demolition, partial demalition LD Endctirrent o2
N”) or change of use of any habitable house or part thereof? ....... T ndZ Iy cnd

S8 SrFs DL L

11.[a) Arez of Site . ainevraliens inmsmgeen o =

S Py

A/M BEL ) Copf2y e ' -

AELY BAVC ALy . A
E ’%%-70(26&'-0:3 ool wWEE ik §~f; 7) F2 N
{b) Floor area of praposed development ., T A e et g o 5q. m.
B} - i . T B2y ’/

(¢} Floor ares of buildings proposed to be retained within site ....,c./..'...f.é‘é.'é'f ,7 G, Sq.m.
12.5tate applicant’s legal interest or estate In site — IS —

(i.e. freehold, leasehold, etc.} ZECeeT g F -
13.Are you pow applying also for an approval under the Building Bys Laws? b .

Yes\Z/:lzm Place ./ in appropriate box. . - | NG M
14 Please state the extent tg which the Draft Building R_egufations have been taken in account in Your proposai:

=l
#
15.List of documents enclosed with ... 5:&7;-1-»‘4{'%79 St {1 z /;i =X =3 A@T"ﬁ&-wu’éfﬂﬁ‘m..._" .....
****** : H a ST . Fd A - -
'pphcat‘on.“%n % ‘:”»}-,— .“éa'ﬁ.?’ g‘l\’*}g?:\) - S-Z‘:o mgg&,—:% - S - L
.zco. oua_uyn Lm_u.s oxt ° fOr Fleve}-va %ZNWP(—W - : . =
m::.s*““”wm’ EES s e
=3eplicikank. on- sameTaite at
=== :Tailaght Road 'near Welling-
A ton - Lane.: iTempleogue . for
i {7 C.A.G. Construction. g +
16.Gross oo D s svelopment {See back) e A
No of dwellings proposad {if any) ..cf/%é' ........ Classles) of Development ....... A2/, . A &8, o T s
TS AT J . ? e - -
Fee Payable ES.‘.Q-.".‘. ..... S M ............... é’k’m%/@éé& :
if a reduced fee is tendered details of previous relevant paynjent should be given )
: AT sy i T———
T /- (N <
Signature of Appticant-lochis Ageqt) ....... &EDB‘ERT&OW & KSSO’CIATE" Date _ﬂ - /57/»“/4 .?/H_ .
Application Type P ! B& L~ i

...... - FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Register Reference Q\ ))Q [ Ojg { S

] . B L
Amaunt Received £..._, . . }a !6, L}

Receipt No ..........
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